Checking Account
Reconciliation

March 31, 2022

Community Trust Bank balance: $  222,447.40

Traditional Bank-General balance: $ 3,460,553.19

Traditional Bank-Road balance: $ 607,929.82

Traditional Bank-Jail balance: $ 46,453.40

Traditional Bank-LGEA balance: $ 96,613.13

Traditional Bank-State Grants balance: $ 32,755.96

Traditional Bank-Federal Grants balance: $ 3,250,989.60

Traditional Bank-ABC balance: $ 34,351.72

Traditional Bank -Special Reserve balance: $ 1,094,886.65

Add: Deposits Not Credited $ -

Add: Returned Check & Fee $ 55.00

Less: Outstanding Checks $ (256,833.60)

Total $ 8,590,202.27
General Fund $ 3,351,931.77
Road Fund $ 638,619.17
L | 1< |- 2,

Jail Fund $  90,845.25 ‘} ! 2 ( 022
DATE

LGEA Fund $ 9661313 g\/&y\aﬁ,ﬂ,\,
HENRY BRANHAM
COUNTY JUDGE/EXECUTIVE

State Grants Fund $ 31,964.98
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Federal Grants Fund $ 3,250,989.60 ALICIA MAYABB 4
COUNTY TREASURER

ABC $ 34,351.72

Special Project Fund $ 1,094,886.65

Total $ 8,590,202.27

Checking Account Balance to
Fund/Cash Bank Balances




CLARK COUNTY
TREASURER'S MONTHLY SETTLEMENT

03/01/2022 to 03/31/2022

Prefix Fund Beginning Balance Receipts Disbursements ____Ending Balance
01 GENERAL 3,530,085.77 894,524.49 1,072,678.49 3,351,931.77
02 ROAD . 734,292.77 12,903.89 108,577.49 638,619.17
03 JAIL 131,482.54 297,769.89 338,407.18 90,845.25
04 L.G.E.A. 96,559.82 53.31 0.00 96,613.13
06 STATE GRANTS 32,897.80 18.16 950.98 31,964.98
07 FEDERAL GRANTS 3,249,195.87 1,793.73 0.00 3,250,989.60
75 ABC 34,332.77 18.95 0.00 34,351.72
95 SPECIAL RESERVE 1,099,392.33 605.54 5,111.22 1,094,886.65

Total of All Funds 8,908,239.67 1,207,687.96 1,525,725.36 8,590,202.27

QL‘ Ca oY aQ& dls] 2022

County Treasurer Date

04/05/2022 1
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Clark COUNTY

FINANCIAL STATEMENT

Fiscal Year to Date

July 01, 2021 through March 31, 2022

Jnencumbered Cash

Fund Total Receipts Total Disburse Cash Balance Encumbrances Balance
GENERAL 10,300,051.03 6,948,119.26 3,351,931.77 0.00 3,351,931.77
ROAD 2,182,299.83 1,543,680.66 638,619.17 0.00 638,619.17
JAIL 2,600,243.09 2,509,397.84 90,845.25 0.00 90,845.25
L.G.EA. 142,104.12 45,490.99 96,613.13 0.00 96,613.13
STATE GRANTS 171,707.06 139,742.08 31,964.98 0.00 31,964.98
FEDERAL GRANTS 3,537,024.01 286,034.41 3,250,989.60 0.00 3,250,989.60
ABC 34,351.72 0.00 34,351.72 0.00 34,351.72
SPECIAL RESERVE 1,237,232.46 142,345.81 1,094,886.65 0.00 1,094,886.65
Total of All Funds 20,205,013.32 11,614,811.05 8,590,202.27 0.00 8,590,202.27
RECONCILIATION
Fund Bank Deposits Not Less Out CD Savings Cash
Balance Credited Checks Balance Balance Other Balance
General 3,460,553.19 136,114.38 244,790.80 0.00 0.00 55.00 3,351,931.77
ROAD 607,929.82 37,342.70 6,653.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 638,619.17
JAIL 46,453.40 48,990.32 4,598.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 90,845.25
L.G.E.A. 96,613.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 96,613.13
STATE GRANTS 32,755.96 0.00 790.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 31,964.98
FEDERAL GRANTS 3,250,989.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  3,250,989.60
ABC 34,351.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 34,351.72
SPECIAL RESERVE 1,094,886.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  1,094,886.65
Total of All Funds 8,624,533.47 222,447.40 256,833.60 0.00 0.00 55.00 8,590,202.27
To the best of my knowledge the ) ) , )
information contained herein is @Q VO Na ) CC/ L /5 n
accurate and complete. /(C«O\ ”/\Qu;! QL\, “’/’/S’/ 20772
County Treasurer Date
YR S
)
County Judggé;ecutive Date

04/05/2022




o -
nxul

O\O -

nxul

0 -

O\OI

% 00°9C1
% 000
% 08811
%000
% 16061
% 00°001
% LI'EVT
HXVI
%000
%TS'6
% 00°05¢
%TS’16
% 00°0S
% 19°L11
.,.xul

% 16'LT
% 80°SET
% 007001
nxul

% 00°0
% LT66
% I1ELY
—.xul
%El'LS
%6516
% L6'EE]
%T9°LS
% £8°C6
% E1'8Cl
% T8'1Cl1
%8¢
%8ELL
%Cr'l6
%86°001

AADTY
LNIDYd

I

0070
000
000
000
000
000
(000092)
0000011
(17°9569)
00°00001
(00°00001)
000
(z691¢¥1)
000
00°00000C
9 1HTSH
(00°0S1)
6€'896C
00°00S
(z8°125¢)
0070
78'807L
(LT L19202)
000
000
00°00001
00861
80°LT61L
000
66°LES99¢
09°11S1L
(11°98SLY)
€I'8€1LT1
8¥°0ELY 11
(€8°L65TS)
(€¥'58192)
18°698¢€¢
18°60279
0T'LSILI
(86'79581)

(MFA0)
YAANN

d4DVvd

000

00°0

000

000

000

000
0000921
000
1T9s6¢Ey
000
00°0001¢C
00°005¢CC
C691€EVT
000

000

VS 8SLY
00°0s¢
19°1€0C¢
00°00S
¢8°1CSET
000
8I'16LT
LTLI9TSE
00°CIL8
000

000
00°2089¢C
co'TLO8Y T
000
[0°C91€8¢€
07"88¥8LL
[1°966L81
L8 198CLI1
c569CS8Y1
£8°L6SLET
v’ e819¥1
61°0€11T
61°06LCIT
08°Cr8T8I
867958161

dLvd Ol
OdY TVLOL

000

000

000

000

000

000
00°SLT
000

000

000
00°00001
00°00SL
0L71S¢CS
00°0

000
P¥'010€
00°00¢
£996901
00°sv1
00'¥7re8
000
EEVELT
LTL19TSE
000

00°0

000
00°C089¢
€L'STI0S
000
0€'860¥1¢C
£6'668SLT
STLYILS
000
[€Ly9€TS
§L°0S050¢C
89°CL8EI
vyl
L1°906LL
¢6'v0TeT
c0'1SP81C

JAIVNO
SIHL O3

000
000
000
00°0
00°0
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

SLINIWNANTNY

000

00°0

000

000

00°0

000
00700001
00°00011
00°000L€
00°00001
0000011
00°00S¢CC
00700001
000
00°00000¢
00700005
00°001
00°000S€
0070001
00°0000¢
000
00°00001
00°0000S1
00CIL8
000
00°00001
00°000LC
00°00002T
000
00°0000SL
00°000058
00°0000¥1
00°00000¢
00°0000091
00°000581
00°0000C1
00°0005¢S
00°0005LT
00°00000C
00°0000061

JdLVINLLSH
DAd DO

CC0T 1€ BN DNIANA dorddd

Ld0ddY SLd1d09d HSVD
LNAWALVLS TVIONVNIA

ANNJTY dXd NOILLOATd
ALRNNOAS ANV TINOH

INVYED SAY0D9d TvIO01

ALSVM ZVH A'TOHASNOH

NATID AAVMOH YIMOT ANVT
ASVATIIMOL AN A0 D

INVID YA LNAN/AVIS

INVID YES DNV INGNY

AILVLS LNVYD Y4LLIT

INVYED YALTIHS TVININY
INVYED 9IVLS Ldad A¥1d

INVYD TVAONHY TVINY avad
‘00 9HLO XVLOW

DATd YVHIS D9dD

ONVLSISSV ALITILN - LNVYD DIdD
1119 XVL ALYdd0O¥d d4.LLINO
SLIANYAd TNVH dLSVM

XVL1 NOJdTdL

SYFHONOA 'S’V

dSNADIT 50d ALNNOD
dOVIdAdL OI'TOHOD TV

Sddd SSAOXH JATIAHS

SH4d SSADXH YA 1D

GNITY TVLINTY ALLY 0D
LVNIQYOO0D NOILNLILSTY ALLY ‘0D
Sdd4d SSAOXT AANYOLLY 0D
SINANAVd XVL NAIT NI

116 XV.1/994

SLIA0¥d LAN/LOAr0¥d 1VIOAdS
XV.L/d44 L110¥d LAN

XV1/334 ASNADIT DNV INSNI
YIASNVYEL ag4ad

DNIIVHS XVL TIOYAVd-ALID
dSNADIT TVNOILYdNDDO

d0D ASIHONV I

LISOd9d dSIHONV YA JINVE

XVL LNANONITdA

XVL dTOIHAA YOLOW- TVA AV
ALYAdO¥d TYNOSYAd ATIIDONVL
XV1 AL¥AdO¥d Tvay

NOILdIYOSAd

aNNd TVYINED

000-0CS¥-10
000-CIS¥-10
L-0ISy-10
S-01S¥-10
O-01S¥-10
D-01S¥-10
d-01Sv-10
d-o1sv-10
O-01S¥-10
g-01S¥-10
V-01S¥-10
000-01S%-10
000-S0S¥-10
d-¥0SP-10
000-¥0S¥-10
000-10S+-10
000-61¥1-10
V-L1vy-10
V-901v-10
000-90%¥-10
000-20%¥-10
000-70€¥-10
000-C0€P-10
d-10€v-10
V-10€P-10
000-10€¥-10
000-00Zt-10
000-0¥1¥-10
V-6€1¥-10
000-6£1¥-10
000-LE1¥-10
000-S€1¥-10
V-vE1P-10
000-vE1Y-10
000-1€1¥-10
000-0€1¥-10
000-¥01%-10
000-€01%-10
000-C01%-10
000-101%-10

d4d0D
LoDV

VIO
€20?/S0/¥0



nxul

(00°L62529)

%97°€6 29°0101
%= 000

% - 00°0
%000 0000001
% - 000

% - (00°01€)
%000 00°00001
%6T 1€l (86°198L€E)
%99°C8 €2°0206€
% 08°06 009t

% 00°6L 6" 10£9
%= 000

%~ 000
%LS'SSE  (61°6L9161)
%~ 000

% - (00°85+52)
%- (9L°€1€8L)
% - (86ZS81)
%97°086  (06°C10%)
% 0T 1¢ 00 vFE
%99°LL 00°8€68
%~ 000
%91°LS S8'SEILI
% 0¥ 9L 000928
%0001 (00°00S)
%000 00°5209
%0S°L8 00°00ST
%00°611  (00°0061)
%000 00700051
%20°1¢ $0'988ZL9
% £0°€6 95°L6
%0L Tl (10°018€)
%TES6 STTPLE
%IL66 98°LS

%=~ 000

%EL 0L €EYLY6Y
%€0°06 v6'L1

%~ (00°001)
dADTY (4dA0)
LNADYdd ¥aaNn

¢ dDVvd

00°L6TST9
8¢°686¢€1
00°0

000

000

000
00°01¢
000
8671988¢S1
LL'6L6S81
00vSy
[6°869¢€C
000

000
61°6L999C
000
00°8S¥S¢T
9L E1€8L
86°CS8I
06°'C106%
00°9S1
00°2901€
000
S1'¥98¢C
00°0vL9T
00°000€
000
00°00SL1
00700611
000
S6°ClI6LI
Py 'cocl
[10°018¢€¢
SLLSTIL
Y1661
000
L9°STS611
90291
00°001

d1vd oL
Odd TVLOL

000

LS 681S
000

000

00°0

000

000

000
8671988651
81159
000

VL LOEL
000

000
85867781
000

00°0
L1°8006%
000

000

000

00 VLLE]
000
00°016S
000

000

000

000

000

000
8S°6079L
vSLvy
8E VIl
8L°7979C
Y1ICr661
000

000

000

000

AALIVNO
SIHL O3

00°0
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
00°0
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

SINIWNANTNY

00°0
00°000S1
000

000
00700001
000

000
00°00001
00°0001CI
00°000ScT
00°00S
00°0000¢
000

000
00°000SL
000

000

000

000
00°000S
00°00S
00°0000%
000
0000001
00°000S€
00°00S¢T
00°5209
00°0000¢
00°00001
00700051
00°000CS8
00°00%1
00°0000¢
0000008
00°0000¢
000
00°000691
00081
000

dLVINLLSH
DAdg 540

0T 1€ BN DNIANA dorydd

LdOdTY SLdIFDTY HSVD
LINIWHLVLS TVIONVNIA

SAFAD0Ud 4SVHT 0OV
LISOddd NO LSTYd.LNI

SLINd SNI 1dAd F¥14
LNAWIDIOINA 50D

SANNA TINLIFTIIOT JATIAHS
Vd "-LNFWATLLAS LIN0D

'SV - INFNGTLLES 2¥N0D
SATID0Ud SNI AANIFHS
dONIYA 04 LNAINAVA AATIAHS
IONIEA 404 INFIWAVC SHAT1D
weigold 211 -AQVDg

AdANOW dd1LvNOd 'S’V

AANONW AdIvNOd 3dId

SANNAd 4aV

SNOINVTTADSIN

AdANOW d4LvNOd JAT99HS
NHNFSUYNGNITY IONVINSNI 0DV
LINANASINGNITA

ALNNOD - SAFdD0¥d ADNVINSNI
SN1ANS 40 FTVS

dSNOHLD SANIHOVIN ONIANAA
Sd94d NOILVIADIVINI GINOH
YALVM VIO LSvA
SNOILdOAV ¥dLTdHS TVIINY
Sddd ALI'TIOVA -LLS 9H SANIA
SAOOD dLIHM ALID

YAMOL ALID

TOULNOD TVININY ALID

SAd ALID

LINAWNISIYNINITY VINF/SAA
LINAWGSINGNITY ddFSD

34 NINAV GALLNADNI

HALLTY JALHDIITYIA

LNADNI MALHDIAA Y1

dAAdT AATIFHS

YIMOL INFINASINGNITAE DOV
TVINTY dSNOHLINOD

d44 SSHO0¥Ud TvOHA'1
LNHANWSSASSV 40 ad

NOILdIYOSdd

aNNd TVYANID

000-C16%-10
000-108%-10
000-66Lt-10
000-08L%-10
000-19L¥-10
V-09Ly-10
000-09L¥-10
000-€€LP-10
S-1€LP-10
d-1€L1-10
N-1€LP-10
M-1ELY-10
H-1€L¥-10
D-1€LY-10
000-1€LP-10
000-8ZL¥-10
a-LTLy-10
000-LZLY-10
000-9TLY-10
000-+0L¥-10
000-10L¥-10
000-+29%-10
000-919%-10
000-Z19t-10
000-19S+-10
[-v¥SH-10
H-¥¥SP-10
d-vrSh-10
000-€¥St-10
V-ThSh-10
000-CHSt-10
d-0vSt-10
V-0tSP-10
000-0¥SH-10
000-6£SH-10
g-ze5p-10
000-2ESH-10
000-2ZSP-10
000-1ZS¥-10

4d0OD
10DV

AVIO
¢c0T/S0/%0



% 95001

% -
%00°001
%80°9¢C1

%8T°¢6

AADTY

000
000
(65°L56£99)

96°$68909

(43A0)

LNADYdd ¥dANN

c

d45vd

€0°15000¢€01

000
Or'161¥€€T)
S0'12L60TE

Yy 1CSYTrs

dLvd ol
Od¥ "TV1OL

0070

Ot 161601)
00°0
SP98SI11LT

NALIVNO
SIHL O3

00°00000¢

000

000

00°00000¢
000

SINAWANINY

00°'686CtL6

00°0
(v 161¥€€1)
9% £9LS¥0T

00°LI¥1€06

dLVINLLSA
HAddg HY0

CC0T 1€ BN DNIANH Aorddd

Ld0ddd SLAIID39¥ HSVD
LINANALVLS TVIONVNIA

SLdIdD09Y TVLOL

NI J94SNVYL

LNO YFASNVIL
YIAOALIVD UVIA d0O1dd

TVLOLdNS

aNNd TVYENID

NOILdI¥DS3d

000-016¥-10
000-606¥-10
000-106%-10

4d0D
LOOV

AVIOD
<c0¢/S0/10



% 19°€8

%LI'CEl  (€TSP6IIT)
% ST 9L 0b'SY96£S
%0070 00°0000S¢
%~ 000
%~ 000
% $8°69 0t°LOST
% - 000
%89°LIT (€8°9L11)
%000 00°000S
%€8'6LE  (6T°€86LT)
% - 000
% 99°68 0T 19¢61
%98°811  (00°LPI¥I)
% 6C°L8 00°'169t01
%6l (0¥'$867)
% 86601  (8£199Z7)
%000 00°0000T
%000 00°00008
%95°89 88°958791
%~ 000
%000 00°0000Z1
%~ 000
%~ (81°L18%ST1)
aAdad (43A0)
INADYdd ¥aaNn

¥ 9OVd

£8°66CC81C

T Shrory

09°vS8TELI
000

000

000
09°Core
00°0
€8'9L1C
000

6T €86LE
000
08°8€9S11
00°L¥168
00°60€61L
%149
8¢ 19961C
000

000
crevisse
000

000

000
8I°L18¥S1

d1vd ol
Odd¥ TV10L

000

¥6'86C08¢C
000

000

000
¥6'0101
000
09°9t¢
000
0L°66S1
000

0L TreLe
000
00°69L6¢€T
000

000

000
000

000

00°0

000

000

000

ALIVNO
SIHL 094

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

SLNINANANY

000000192

00°00SLEE

00°00STLTT

00°0000SC
000

000
00°000S
000
0070001
00°000S
00700001
000
00°000S€1
00°000SL
00°000%C8
00°00S¢T
00°000LTC
00°0000¢
00°00008
00°00081¢
000
00°0000CI
000

000

dLVINILSH
Ddg DYO0

CCOT IEBN DNIANG AOrddd

L40ddY S1dId0ad HSVO
LINAWHLVLS TVIONVNIA

SLdIFDd¥ TVLOL

YIAOAYIVI YVIA JOIdd

BAANONRSION

SA4300¥d dSVAT OOV

NI JJASNVYL

LNO YHASNVIL

AVO¥ NO LSTIYFLNI

SAATD0¥d IONVINSNI

avod SNOANVTTADSIN
SNTANS 40 FTVS

SHOIAYES YO SADAVHD YdH.LO
dA4/dONVNILNIVIN AVOY
NVIDOUd VIN

dlv avod ALNNOD ¥VHA LSV]
dlv avoy ALNNOD

ANNJFY DI SYFANd
NOILNGTILSIA "JI7 M2NdL
ANNd ADNIDIINA

40d1¥d d.1vVLS

"N LVLS SAVOd ONIOVAINSTY
spunq yIAY-SiueIin

LNVUD LTVHASY Qazryaddny
elH vdsn

SINAWISYNTNITY VINGL

NOILLdI™DSdd

dNNd avod

000-106%-20

000-C16t-20
000-016%-20
000-6061-20
000-108%-20
000-€€L¥-20
000-1€L¥P-C0
000-70L¥-2T0
000-6691-20
000-619%-20
000-615¥-20

V-81S¥-20
000-815¥-20
000-L1S%-20
000-915¥-20

O-v1$¥-20

g-v1Sv-20
000-v1S¥-20
€00-01Sv-20
000-01S¥-C0
100-¥0S+-20
000-€05¥-20

d4d0D
1OV

VIO
¢c0T/S0/¥0



% LL8L

%00°001 000
%~ (68°0b111)
% €£9°€9 99°0E¥S1L
%000 00°00St
% - 000
% IL LY SYLY19T
%~ Fe1L)
% 019891 (L6°098S1)
%81'L8 v 9T8L
%~ 000
% £5°9¢ 111256
%616 0t'STSY
%TE19 99°¢5¢l
%= 000
% SS 0 0T'9€8L1
% 9L°9S 81°LTHTE
% S0°€T ¥0°60LLS
%000 00°0SS
%~ 000
% 66°19 SH'95661
% €L°89 98°€I€T
% 6€°L9 00°00S1
% €S 0¥l (10°992027)
%89'12C  (8£'809)
%I11'L0T (2§ LTre)
% - (zE'06L81)
%0006 10°0806L
% TP EC 00°0062L
%8756 68'881
%9°€8 €V'87L01
%SSL6 80°1LST
%0070 00°008ZSY
aAdTY (49A0)
INFO¥dd ¥4aNn

§ dDVd

60°€¥2009C

9 lelveel
680Vl

YL O191STI

000 -
000
€6Te8¢eT
YEIL
L6°09891
9SG ELIYS
000
68°8LYS
09°vLy
veovic
000
087917l
8°CLSTY
96°06CLI1
000

000
CSeEpsTe
v1°980S
00°001¢€
10°9920L
8C8011
CS'LT99
e 06L8Y
6E1IVIIL
00°0099¢
IT°T18¢€
LS TSTYS
c6'8CrC0l
000

dLvd ol
Od¥ TVLOL

I’ 16160%
000

96'8VEELY
000

000
0¥°'CC89
000

vy 69C8
SLogeClT
000
€1'9561
000
00°€IL
000
crrosy
06°c6CCl1
LE06YY
000

00°0
G8'LY801
6£°9691
00°00C
Pr6L6€ET
29'96¢
60°8291
CE06L8Y
£€°697C6C
00°009¢1
09°9€11
1789681
000

000

JALIVNO
SIHL O3

000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

SINIWNANTNY

98'ceTlIoee

I I6IvEE]
000

0¥ 170L961

00°00S¥
000
00700008
000
0070001
00°00529
000
00°000S1
00°000S
00°00s€
000
00°0000€
00°000SL
00°000SL
00°0sS
000
00°00S¢Cs
00°00vL
00009t
00°0000S
00°00S
00°00c¢
000

0¥’ 16¥06L
00°005601
00°000%
0000059
007000501
00°008¢SY

AILVINILSH
DAdg Y0

CCOT IEBIN DNIANA AOrd4d

LIOdIY SLAIFO9d HSVO
LNAWNALVLS TVIONVNIA

S1dI4043¥ TVLOL

NI ¥HASNVYIL
AHAOATIVI AVHA d0Idd

v101dnNs

LNHI AdVSSININOD

SHILNddd AVOd d1VLS
SHIAOTdNE AIVSSINNOD

LSdL DNaa

TIVI SNOANVTTIOSIN

ISANINITYE LNFINFTIOV IWODdT1d.L
TVOIAdN dINTTY AJVSSININOD
SLIY ANIIDAH ¥9NOSIId

SNTdANS 40 9TVS

Sddd NOILLDFT10D

dDYVHD ANIATIM

NHNASNINTZY TVOIAAN JdNOSI¥Nd
d44 DNISNOH

¢LE dS - 494 HONVLLINAV

dNO4d - S494 TIvr

dASVATIY YOMm

SISSV INFANYTAOD TVIO0T €9y9H
€lv dH LNINdT1ddNS LSOO LIN0D
d44 VSS

dANOHJdITdL

"TOOHDS O144ViL

- SANIA INd

9¢S gH - AXVINI A4 TI0YLNOD
SYINOSINd ALVLS

SAILNNOD YAHLO SLOVILNOD
Sddd ALI'TIOVA ¢S+ dH

TVOIddN dLVLS

LNANLOTTV ddd d1VLS
LOVILNOD ¥ANOSNId TvIdddd

NOILdIYDS3d

dNnd Tvr

000-016%-€0
000-106%-€0

[-1ELY-€0
H-1€L1-€0
D-1ELY-€0
O-1ELY-€0
000-1€LY-€0

V-LTLY-€0
000-LTLY-€0
000-01L¥-€0
000-70Lt-€0
000-6691-€0
000-0891-€0

g-v€91-€0

V-vE9%-€0
000-7£91-€0
000-€£91-€0
000-819t-€0
000-69S1-€0
000-L9S1-€0
000-6SSt-€0
000-15S¥-€0
000-E¥St-€0
000-8€51-€0

V-LESY-€0
000-LEST-€0
000-9€51-€0

V-CESr-€0

V-¥ESh-€0
000-€€5P-€0
000-20SP-€0

d4d0D
LOOV

VIO
¢C0¢/S0/10



% CL'66

%¢£0°001

%68°SS
gl
mxul
% 68°S¢
Axul

AADTY

T sy)

cl'lvy
000
000
[ANt4%
000

(¥3A0)

INdO¥dd ¥HANN

9 dO5Wd

clvoleyl

1£49%22%4!

88°86¢
000
000
88°85¢
000

d41vd oL
Od¥ TVLOL

000

89°¥S1
0070
000
89°vS1
000

MALIvVNO
SIHL O3y

000 00°00Seyl SLdIFDAY TVLOL

000 00°00S1¥I YIAOATIVD AVEA dONdd 000-106%-10
000 000001 vLioLdns

000 000 NI ddASNVIL 000-016%-10
00°0 000 LNO YFASNVYIL 000-6061-70
000 000001 VaDT LSTYALNI 000-108%-10
000 000 AdSTVOD 'VA'D"1 000-8¢S¥-10
SLNdWANANY dLVIAILSH NOILdIYDS3d 4aod
Ddd H5Y0 100V

adNNd "'viad'D"1
7 € le
CCOT IE BN DNIANA AOIy4dd NAVID

LHO0ddY SLdIF0Td HSVD
LINAWHLVLS TVIONVNIA cecoT/s0/v0



%SICL

%S1CL ¥6'C6C99

%~ 000
% - 000

% - (56°€208)
%TTL9 68°€91

% - 00°0
%000 00°00SLY

%L6°S8 00°€599¢

aADad (44A0)
INAOYdAd ¥adANN

L dDVd

90°LOLILI

90°LOLILI
000

000
S6°€C08
[1°9¢€
000

000
00°LyEE91

d1vd oL
Odd¥ TVLOL

6CvS
000
000
000
6CYS
000
000
000

dALIVNO
SIHL O3

000 00°0008¢€T
000 00°0008¢€C
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 00°00S
000 000
000 00°00SLY
000 00000061
SLNINANINY dLVINILSH
DHAd DYO

CC0C 1€ BN DNIANA Aorddd

Ld0ddY SLdIA09Yd HSVD
LNAWELVLS TVIONVNIA

SLdIF0dY TVLOL

TvLOoLdNS

NI JdISNVYIL

LNO YFASNVIL
YIAOATIVD dVAA JONId
LISOddd NO LSTYALNI
SNOILNIIYLNOD

HOLVIN ALNNOD

LNVED DNILSOdINOD

NOILLdI¥DSHd

aNNd SINVYD J1LVLS

000-016%-90
000-606%-90
000-106%-90
000-108%-90
g-1€L17-90
V-1€L¥-90
V-01S¥-90

d4d0D
10DV

VIO
¢C0¢/S0/¥0



% 12°0S
% 12°0S 66'SL6LOSE
%- 00°0
%~ 000
%L6'66 8579771
%ESLE]S  (6S0SLYT)
%000 00°00S12S€
%~ 000
AADTY (4AA0)
INFO¥dd ¥AaNn

8 d0Vd

[0'¥COLESE

10'¥C0LESE
000

000

Yy eLe0cse
65°05L91
000

000

d1vd Ol
Odd¥ TVLOL

L1°6TCS
000
000
00°0
L1°6TCS
000
000

NALAVNO
SIHL O3¥

000 00°000S10L
000 00°0005+0L
000 000
000 000
000 00°00S1cse
000 00°000¢C
000 00°00S1CS€E
000 000
SLNIWANTNV dLVINILLSA
Dddg D0

CC0T 1€ BN DNIANA dOo1ddd

Ld0ddY SLdIdD3Y HSVD
LINAWALVLS TVIONVNIA

SLdIA0dY TVLOL

BAARONRSION

NI JddSNVYL

LNO YdJdSNVIL
HIAOAYIVD YVIA dOIdd
LISOdAd NO LSTIYFINI
SANNA VddVv

LOV SadVD

NOILdIDS3ad

ANN4  SINVYD TVdaddd

000-016%-LO
000-606¥-L0
000-106%-L0
000-108¥-L0
000-70S-L0
000-€0SP-L0

d4d0oD
LOOV

VIO
€c0T/S0/v0



%1eE0l

% e €0l (TLII11)
%~ 000
%~ 000
%€9601  (LL'V867)
%9569 S0°€L
%0001 00°0081
aADTY (49A0)
INAD¥ad ¥aanNn
6 d9vd

CLISEVE

CLISEYE
000

000
LL'Y86€EC
6991
00°00c

d41Lvd Ol
Odd TVLOL

66'1S
000
000
00°0
6675
000

NALIVNO
SIHL 09y

000 00°0vTee
000 00°0vcee
000 000
000 00°0
000 00°0001¢
000 00°0tC
000 00°000C
SININANTNWY dLVINILSA
Ddd OYO

0T 1€ B ONIANAT AOrddd

Ld0ddY S1dIFDdd HSVO
LNAWALVLS TVIONVNIA

SLdIDdy TVLOL

TvLOoLdNs

NI JdASNVYL

LNO YdINVYL
YIAOAYIVD YVIA d0Ndd
LSAYALNI

dDVIdAdd DI'TOHOD TV

NOILdI¥DSdd

aNnnd odgav

000-016%-SL
000-606%-SL
000-106%-SL
000-108%-SL
000-C0vP-SL

4d0D
10DV

PRVID
€c0T/S0/v0



%97 111

% €0°¢Cll

%81°L6

nxul
o, -
-.Xul
O\OI
%E£T69
0 -
%866

dADTY
LNID¥4d

0l

(8Z'62€0<1)

8960¢
000
000
000
000

¢S 19vC
000
0€°6€9

(MFA0)
MAANN

dOvd

9y CETLET]

8T 6Ce0cll

81°€06901
000

000

000

000
8p'8ESS
000
0L¥9€101

dLvd oL
Odd TVLOL

000
€9°C6L1
000
000
000
000
€9°66L1
000
000

YALIVNO
SIHL O3¥

000 00°0000111
000 00°0000001
000 00°000011
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 00°0008
000 000
000 00°000201
SLNIWANTNY dLVINLLSH
DAdg 540

CCOT IEBN DNIANA AOry¥dd

LJOdAY S1dIFOdY HSVD
LNAWALVLS TVIONVNIA

S.LdI40dY TVLOL

YIAOAYIVD AVIA dOIdd

TvLioLrdans

NI ¥44SNVYIL

LNO YdASNVIL

4S 09 SN) YIAOANAVD YVAA YOIud
YAAOATIVD UVHA MONYd
LSTYALNI

SV - LNFIWATLLAS 14N0D
NOILVANNOA ALINNIWINOD

NOILdI¥OSdd

ANNd FAYISTY TVIDAdS

000-1061-56

000-016¥-S6
000-6061-56
d000-106%-56
V000-106¥-S6
000-108%-56
000-09L%-S6
000-STLY-S6

4d0OD
100V

VIO
<20¢/S0/10



%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%

LY'9S
78°€8
00001
00001
00°0
00°0
$v'86
01'%9
8T'1€
00001
00001
$6'86
$9'8L
98'%9
PLYL
00°0
9T'6
196
$0°96
00001
00°0
00°0
00°0%
6€°1€
00°SL
86°C8
1678
00°0
00°0
0+'Z6
00°0
ST'E6
9v'8L
TrLe
LTV8

papuadxyg
o8ruaniag

VIO

VS'LLS6
0TLyLT

0

0
00799T¢€C
0000081
79°€SS1
€L'89L01
8'8¥LT

0

0
Tr'SLOL
1€°19008
vy'8C91¢
878999
00°00S¢
LI'S¥S
11°8L8¢€
61°Sc6h

0
00°00£8S
00°00S
00°00¢
€0'eve
00°00€€
T IL6TT
Yy v69L
000008
00°00001
8CC
00°00S¢C
08°79¢C
0€'6198
0L'T8SHe
[L°S1S91
soue[eg 991

aS8eq

9y certl
08cserl
89°SL
06'C106Y
000

000

9 9v186
LT1ETo61
81°16C1
SL'6E6LS
08°099
€0'veelol
69°'8€6¥6C
96" 1LE8S
CLIEY6]
000
£8'1v568
68°1C196
18'¥900C1
00°000%
000

000
00°00C
L6951
000066
8L°8C0CI1
9¢°s0€EY
00°0

000
cLLT
000
0T'Le9Te
0L ¥8EIE
0€°L1v0C
678788

00°000cT
00°000LT
89°GL
06°'C106¥
00992€C
00°00081
00°000001
00°0000¢€
00°000t
SL6E6LS
08099
SY'66€C01
00°000SLE
00°00006
00°0009C
00°00S€
00°00S6
00°000001
00700051
00°000%
00°00£8¢
00°00S
00°00S
00°00s
00°00c¢l
00°000S€1
00°0001¢
00°0008
00°00001
00°0¢
00°00s¢C
00°0005€
00°0000¥
00°000SS
00000501

POMO|]Y SWIBD  d[qe[IeAy

210,

000
000
89°GL
06'T106%
000
0070
00°000001
000
000

(s2°0902)

(0z6£€)
SP'66£C

(00°00001)
000

(00°000%€)

(00°00S1)
00°00S 1
000
000
00°000%
000
000
000
000
000
000
0070
000
000
00°0€
000
000
000
000
0070

ot
m.ﬁ.ww:m.ck

ce0T 1€ BN OL

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
00°0
000
000
000
000
000
000
00°0
000
000
00°0
000
000
00°0
000
00°0
00°0
000
00°0
000
00°0
000
00°0
00°0
000
0070
000
sjuswpuswy

[coc 1 Inf

dIVd OL 4VdA TVISId ¥04

LdOddd NOILLIANOD NOILLVIddO¥ddV
LNAWALVLS TVIONVNIA

00°000¢¢
00°000L1
000
000
00°99c¢ET
00°00081
000
00°0000¢
00°000t
00°00009
0070001
00°000001
00°00058¢
00°00006
00°00009
00°0008
00°0008
007000001
00°000S<I
000
00°00€8¢
00°008
00°00S
00°00S
00°00z¢€l
00°000S¢€1
00°0001¢
00°0008
00700001
000
00°00S¢
00°000€¢
00°0000¥
00°000¢SS
00°000501
uonjendoiddy
198png
[euISLIO

AAVIVS YANOYOD ALNdAd
AAVIVS 4INOYO0D
SINANASINGNITY JATITHS
J900¥d ATVS SN'1dANS AATITHS
SANNA TINLIFIYOL JATYTHS
AADIAHS SAFT00¥Ud "SNI
AATIFHS - 230ddNS WY IDOUd
11dNyV J4194aHS
Sav 1voHd1
dINOD SYIIOM
ONVINSNI LNIFNAOTINANN
JONVINSNI HLTVAH
INTNTILLTY
VOId
NOILLVOVA 2 3IDIS AATMAHS
NOILVIVdadd 1114 XV.L
11anv ¥a1o
JONVINSNI HITVAH
INANTYLLTA
NIdO L¥AdXd -LNFNASYNGNITY
1ANV ¥dd gNTTd AGNYOLLY 0D
SUIVdTY AGNYOLLY ALNNOD
SAONTYFANOD ‘SNOLLVYLSIOTY
T1dNd AGNYOLLY ALNNOD
110 140ddNS ATHO-LNTY Da1d
SINVLSISSV
AAVTVS AGNIOLLY ALNNOD
INANINOT MAN
SaNNd 4av
1dNd 921440 dALLNOAXF/A0Ans
JALLNIONI ONINIV Y.L
dAVLS AAILVILSININAY
¥AD1440 FONVNIL
Nnodxd 45dnf ALNNOD ALNddd
AVTVS dALLNDAXA 99ANf 0D
JUNo2dYy
uonjeridoiddy
JoouweN

0€01-020S-10
0101-020S-10
d665-S105-10
V665-S105-10
066S-S10S-10
0EvP-S10S-10
08¥E-G10S-10
0L0€-510S-10
VZ0e-S105-10
060Z-S10S-10
0802-S10S-10
050Z-S10S-10
020Z-510S-10
010T-S10S-10
0681-S10S-10
089€-010S-10
0L0€-010S-10
060C-010S-10
0202-0108-10
V665-6005-10
0665-500S-10
01LS-S00S-10
0695-S00S-10
0SS¥-600S-10
0I€E-S00S-10
0501-500S-10
0101-500S-10
0STL-100S-10
010S-100S-10
0SS¥-100S-10
0ZIT-100$-10
0S91-1005-10
0v01-1005-10
0€01-1005-10
0I01-100S5-10
JoquinN
UN029Y
uoneridoiddy

cc0e/Sly



%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%

8L6l1
0EPvL
0’6
00°0
erl
€ees
LO€6
665
97’88
000
00001
00°001
[L°SS
9Ty
000
¥9°18
vSIL
000
8L°¥8
96'¥8
1¥'8L

018y

vT'86
£€8°¢8
88°18
89°06
LET6
L6ES
SOvL
a9°Ce
68 VL
seor

ﬁﬁ.ﬂw

ce o

papuadxg
a8riuaniag

00°590%¢
L6'IL
62°€9¢€S
0070001
00°SLL6T
00°00T
€8°0v79
6°LT0OP1
PL'8L8I
00°0001
0
0
00°0SS1
6V PLYI1I
00°0001
TESPEL
C6'€T661
00°00¢
ST'8T091
§9°8¢S01
001181
0
TLYL6TI
0
19'98¢
8¢E°LSSE
00°S¥101
€8'CIS
[4X4Y!
68°08¢I
§s'0te
0T'8%¢
00601C
vC99T1
00009
souejeq 991

00°5€6S
€0'80¢
1L79SS
000
00°SCC
0070001
LT'6SLES
80°CL60T
9T’ 1CIvl
000
00700501
9¢C60y
00°0S61
[6°6TS8
000
89°¥59tC¢E
80°9L00S
000
SL'Y6T68
SEILY6S
00°68%S
000

8 scocl
000
6€°€191¢C
[SNaq4]
0075585y
LI'L86Y
VL8l
Srelol
SY'629
08°101
001629
9L EECl
00°000¢

Pamol|y swied

00°0000€
00082
00°026S
00°0001
0000002
000021
0000006
00°000S€
0000091
000001
0000501
9€'T60
00°00S€
00°0000Z
000001
00°0000%
00°0000L
00°00€
00°€2€S0
00°0000L
00°000L
000
00°000SZ
00°0
0000022
00°0002Z
00°0009S
00°00SS
000002
00°000€
00058
0005t
00°00¥8
000052
00°009€
J1qe[ieAy
[e10],

000
0008
(00°08)
00°0
000
00°0
00°0000S
00°000S€
000
000
00°00S8
9€°26ST
000
000
000
000
000
00°0
I 000
000
000
000
000
000
00°000T
000
000
000
000
000
00°0
000
000
000
000
I\L_l
mgm,.wm:m.ﬂ_\

ccoc Ie BN OL

dLVA OL 4VdA TVOSId 404

000
000
000
00°0
000
000
00°0
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

Sjusuwpuaury

120C 1 Inf

00°0000¢
00°00C
00°0009
000001
00°0000C
00°00<l
00°00001
000
00°00091
00°0001
00°0002
00°00S1
00°00S¢
00°0000C
00°0001
00°0000t
00°0000L
00°00€
00°€2ES01
00°0000L
00°000L
000
00°0005¢C
000
00°0000¢
00°000CT
00°0009¢
00°00S¢S
00°000C
00°000¢€
00°0S8
00°0S¥
0070018
00°00s¢C
00°009¢

uonerdorddy

195png
[eUISLIO

Ld0dd¥d NOILIANOD NOILLVIddOYddV
LINAWALVLS TVIONVNIA

HOVIN DNILOA ¥IVdad %' LNIVIA
SHOVd T10d ANV STVLNAY
ONISILIFAQY ANV DNILNIId
[¥dd YINOISSINNOD NOILDATd
SYHII440 NOLLDITd
AAVIVS NVIIVALIT MV'T
XVL TIOYAVd SANNJTA
DUNOSTI NVIANH 40 40LOFAId
SdI71dd NS 1440
SANNATY JIL
ATANSVIIL -SANNITA
ANO4 YTINSVAIL
SdI'TddNS YFLNdNOD
LOVILNOD TTOUAVd
NOILVDIALLYFD DONINIVIL
10 YOLOAIA/ITINS VAL LSSV
AAVIVS dTANSVAAL ALNNOD
AVIVS SYOSIAYAANS 40 V04
NOILNEIYLNOD AYOLNLVLS
VAd SID
THAVAIL % SYVNINGS
ALd4dVS DI'1dnd
STVOIT ONISILITAAY
SL140¥d LAN/NNFAY
JALLNADNI ONINIVIL
dSNAdXd JIVILSIDOVIA
SHIMVIVS IVILSIDVIN
SHILITILA YINOY0D
dSNAdXH TOIHIA YANOY0D
ANOHdITdL YINOY0D
7L % ONINIVYL ‘NOLLVYLSIOTY
SANOE YINOY0D
TVINAY ONIATING
SAI'TddNS ANV S41SdOLNV
ASNAdXd SYANOUOD

JUN022Y
uoneridoiddy

JooureN

0£65-S90S-10
0L¥€-G905-10
020€-$905-10
0€61-590S-10
0261-6905-10
0I101-0905-10
0L9S-L¥0S-10
0L01-9%0S-10
0S¥¥-v¥0S-10
gL95-0705-10
0L9S-0%0S-10
0I€S-0¥0S-10
0€I¥-0¥0S-10
081€-0%0S-10
0CIZ-010S-10
VZ01-0¥05-10
0201-0%0S-10
0I61-S£0S-10
0L9€-0£0S-10
0r1€-0€05-10
0695-S20S-10
V661-505-10
020€-520S-10
010€-S20s-10
0CIT-ST0s-10
001¢-SC0s-10
0101-S20S-10
08LS-0T0S-10
09L5-0205-10
0€£L5-0205-10
0695-020S-10
01€S-020S-10
VI1€E-020S-10
080€-020s-10
001¢2-0C0¢-10
JaqunN
JUN022Y
uoneridoiddy

¢C0e/Siy



%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%

81°¢8 19°C891
90°9L 10°LYS1T
LL OV 9€9€6¢¢
1TV8 99°8C1681
1€9L 0S'L16
89°8¢ L6'T8LI
TP L8'8L8S
9L'S9 0€°€6€LT
- 0
€C'8¢ LE96SLE
000 0070001
0S°6¥ 00°50S
000 00°0001
- 0
T S6 68'v1¢C
9896 peSee
965 $9°66791
90°SL 0695¢€L
vy L rEL90T
SOvL 1L°L9T1
- 0
00°SL 60009
98°¢S 16°S¥9
v 65 0S'65vy
- 0
6L°€6 79°€981
YL'S6 croces
1719 coeerl
7886 ¥0°8S
88°CL 68°LETI
99°CL 6 1L011
00°SL 00°05L9¢C
€6°¢ce 00700581
- 0
00°001 0
papuadxqg Jouejeg 9a1]
938rIuadIag

€ a8eq

VIO

6CLLIES
66°'CS189
79" €9 ¥ T
PE1LSO101
05Cso¢e
E0°LIL
erIcly
0L°909¢s
000
£9°¢0vCS
000
00°s6v
000

000
[1°68Ck
99°v9CL
SEPOLET
0revice
99°CEVS
6CTCELE
000
16°66LI1
60'vSL
05°0v59
000
9€9€18¢C
c86L9611
SE9LST
96°1v6¥
11°29L91
1L°8T¥6C
00°0S208
00°0056
000
0070051

00°000001
00°00006
00°00009
00°00000CI
00°000¥%
00°00SC
00°00001
00°00008
000
00°00006
00°0001
00°0001
000001
000
00°00stY
00°00SL
00°0000%
00°0056C
00°00SL
00°000§
000
00°00vC
00°00%I1
00700011
000
00°0000¢
007000521
00°000%
00°000¢
00°000¢£C
0000501
00°000L01
00°0008¢
000
00°00S1

PAMO[[V SWIR[D  J[qe[IeAY

[BI0L

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
00°0
000
000
000
000
000
000
(00°00$2)
000
00°00SC
000
00006
000
000
00°0
000
00°00059
000
000002
000
0000081
000
000
000
0070
-t
m.ﬁumm:m.ﬂ_l

ceoT 1€ BN OL

000
000
000
00°0
00°0
000
000
000
00°0
000
000
00°0
000
000
000
00°0
000
00°0
000
000
000
000
00°0
000
000
000
000
000
00°0
000
000
000
00°0
00°0
000
SjUSWpULW Y

1coc 1 Inf

dIVAd OL dVdA TVOSId ¥04

Ld0ddd NOILIANOD NOILVIddOd¥dd V
LNAWNALVLS TVIONVNIA

007000001
0000006
00700009
0070000071
00°000%
00°00S¢T
00°00001
00°00008
000
00°00006
00°0001
00°0001
00°0001
000
00°00SY
00°00SL
00°00001
00°000C¢
00°00SL
00°00sC
000
000051
00°00%1
00700011
000
00°0000¢€
00°00009
00°000%
00°000¢
00°000¢€C
00°00scT
00°000L01
00°0008¢
000
00°00S1
uoneridoiddy
198png
[eusLO

VOId
AVd GALLNIONI 2914
HNILL LIVd -SYTTLNNTOA
SANAVIVS LNFNLYVAAd 21
SATINIANS
ONVNALNIVIA 2 ATOIHAA dIHDD
SLLA dIHDD
ONIIOLINOW dIHDD
IAYO0D NOLLYYIDYVINI GNOH
SAAVTVS dIHDD
SYMO0TO AILL - dINOA MAN
NOILLVYOIJAIdOD - dINOd MAN
HOAL 1¥N0D - dINOT MAN
[TIDV IONVNALNIVIA TVIANAD
SVD TVINLYN XANNV
SVD TVINILVYN 9SNOHL¥NOD
ONILOATd XANNY
ONILOATd dSNOHLINO0D
AAMAS 2 YLV XANNY
YIMAS 22 YALVM
479V % LANYALNI XANNV
[dVO % LANYALNI 4SNOHLINOD
ANOHdATdL XANNY
ANOHJATAL 9SNOH.LINOD
INVNALNIVIA SFILITIOVA 1IN0
SUIVdTd XANNY
SAIVdad 9SNOHLINO0D
SAITddNS % STYIIALYIN XANNVY
INS % STVIYALYIN 4SNOHLIN0D
SANIVIVS YOLINVI XANNY
IV TVS YOLINVI ASNOHIMNOD
LNANJOTIATA DINONODE
DNINOZ ANV DNINNV1d
[LNIVIN ALYddO¥d AINOANVEIY
1SNray ag AGNJOLLY

JUN02oY
uonzeridorddy

05 QUIBN

0102-0TIS-10
0€81-0TIS-10
06L1-0C1S-10

-0121-0TIS-10

Ov1€E-T01S-10
026S-1015-10
0695-101¢5-10
0STE-101S-10
0€CI-101¢5-10
0901-101S-10
°d5CL-6805-10
VSECL-680S-10
0SCL-680S-10
0585-6805-10
VE8S-0805-10
0€85-0805-10
VZ85-0805-10
0785-080S-10
V185-080S-10
0185-080¢-10
V8LS-080S-10
08L5-0805-10
VELS-080S-10
0€LS-080S-10
d1.5-0805-10
VILS-080S-10
01LS-080S-10
VI11¥-0805-10
011%¥-0805-10
VSLI-080S-10
0SL1-080S-10
0L0S-SL0S-10
066€-0L05-10
086€-0L0S-10
0S81-0L05-10
JoquunN
UNo%9Y
uonerdoiddy

ccoe/Siv



%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%

0Tyl
9¢9
[T°8
ol'1¥y
666
S6'vS
069¢
[
8691
9¢'ey
06°¢
00°001

8L°98

88°66
9819
vT98
9¢°C8
8081
PyC8
000

0v'L8
YL
91°69

19°LL
98°69
0296
€coL
€L'86
6969
S0°C6

papuadxg
938riuadIay

VIO

¥0°006Ct
L6'S8LL6L
00°¢€reEL
YT LOLY
$S°00¥S

0

0
86'C0LT
68°C6vCl
96'TY91C
11°£980¢
00°CErPE
Wiyl

0

0
£9°986¢C

0
¥9°8
€6°¢lSe
LE6TIY
¥S°0CCl
L0°0S901
cTlse
000001
LY LISI
LI'STYI11
790581

0
0678011
18°650CI
0061
€L'699C1
SL'LI1
€eC1909
67 Tr601
soueleq 931

38eq

96'660L
eovieys
00°LS9
9L°T6TE
SY' 665
000

000
c0'Le6ce
[1°90€L
Y0'LSE
68°CE19
00°89¢5¢¢€
pS 8¢
0000011
00°0

S RALL
000
9€'161L
L09819
€9°0L865¢C
O'6LLS
€6'6vEC
8L°8Y9I
000
£5°88701
€8 VLSBT
9teriy
000
OI'L1¥8¢
61°'v6LT
00°18%
LTOEERY
STTe0el
SY'L8E6E]
[S°LSOVLY

Pamo[[y swie[D

00°0000S
00000258
00°0008
000008
000009
00°0
000
000009
0000861
0000022
00°000LE
00°00089
000051
0000011
000
00°0092Z
000
00002
00°00001
00°0000€
00°000L
00"000€1
00°000C
000001
0000021
00°0000%
000009
000
00°00S6%
00°0000%
00°00S
00°00019
00°00Z€1
00°00000C
00°000S1S

s|qe[reAy

[e1oL

(00°00001)
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
0070
000
000
000

(00°00522)
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
0070
00°000S1
00°0
000
000
000
000
0000012
000002
00°0
00°0

l\+
m.ﬂomm:m.ﬂl

¢e0C IE BN OL

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
00°0
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
SjuAWpUIWY

1coc 1 Inf

dLVd OL ¥VHA TVOSId 404

LJ0ddd NOILLIANOD NOILVIIdOddd vV
LNAWALVLS TVIONVNIA

00°00009
00°0002S8
000008
000008
00°0009
000
000
000009
00°00861
00°000¢CC
00°000LE
00°00089
00°00S1
00°00011
00°00sTC
00°0092T
000
00°002L
00700001
00°0000€
00°000L
00°000€1
00°000C
000001
00°00021
00°000ST
000009
000
00°00S61
00°0000%
00°00¢
00°0000%
00°00CI1
00°00000T
00°000S1¢S
uoneldoiddy
195png
[euISLIO

AONVNALNIVIA DA19 003
dddsD TVIDAdS
NOLLVINYOANI
SNAYIS ALNNOD
SA17ddNS 01440
(3LVLS/ALNNOD/ALID) VINA
ANIHOVIN AdOD
ONVNALNIVIA OLVIANAD
YamolL
AONIYA
(ALNNOD/ALID) VINA
SAMAVIVS
AS10¥axX4d
4LVLS LNVYD Y14
ASVAT YIINVL
dSVAT SNILVYVddV ONIHLYAYd
CI# ASVAT ADNUL A1
ASVAT MONYL 14
SLNVIAAH 1119 ¥J.LVM
SALLITILN AY14
DNINIVYL
T NOILVLS ALID
A1 SA1TddNS TVIIaaN
WVO4
SINYOJINN
Tdnd
SAI1ddNS 901440
AINOW d41VNOd F91d
LINANINOT LNIWIIVIAd TdId
1171ddNS LNIVIA ©DA19 1d4d 314
116 JALLDV
AIVATY LNFNDINOA
STVOISAHd Ld9d T¥1d
JONVINSNI HLTVAH
INANTIILTY

JUno2y
uonyeidoiddy

JooueN

OILS-SEIS-10
08¥S-SEIS-10
01S¥-SEIS-10
09¥¥-S€1S-10
0SPy-S€1S-10
08¥E-SE1S-10
08€E-SEIS-10
09€€E-S€IS-10
0STE-SEIS-10
066C-SE1S-10
0S81-G€1S-10
06L1-GE1S-10
0S91-S€1S-10
0I¥L-0TIS-10
d209-0T1s-10
JT09-0TIs-10
g209-0C1¢-10
VZ09-0C1s-10
06L5-0T16-10
08LS-0C1S-10
0695-0C1$-10
0995-0T1S-10
00SS-0TIS-10
0S15-0TIs-10
018%-0TIS-10
0SS¥-0TIS-10
0SP¥-0TIS-10
VIy-0CT16-10
01¥¥-0T15-10
0901-0C16-10
06€€-0C1S-10
0€£€E-0TIS-10
0S1€-0T16-10
060c-0CIS-10
020T-0T15-10
Joquuny
JUN02OY
uoneridoiddy

cc0T/S/y



%
%
%
%
%
%
%

%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%

8CTL

29°C6
c0°0v
£0°96
86'VC
£ESY6
6666
8L°€9
£6'¢8
000

000

96'8Y
9°9¢
6666
86'66
¥6°66
09°1¢
81°16
000

0S°9%
L6°€9
9CLL
70°68
8LY6
v8¥9
000

148534

L1'E
659
6781
SS'19
clos
000

papuadxg
o8eIua0Ia

VIO

00'9¢9¥%
YLSLY1
06°161¢CC
67°'S8IT
9€°'1009
L89¢€1
[4%1)
1T29¢
60°0€€T
00°00S1
00°00001
680201
SELY6LI
0S°0
SLO
€90
00¥8L
wre199
00°00001
7S 708
LO9€TEY
€€°66001
00°8¥S
00°LY
§T'T0T8S1
00700011
0
yE0V6€EST
0
00°018¢
S6'0LSL
6£°09C¢
0¥ 6LEST
9¢' 7819
00°000¥
aoue[eyg 991,

a8eq

00¥9¢
9T vCs8l
01°'808%1
1S ¥718CS
79°8661
£1°€9€C
8995ty
6L°LE9
[6°691CI
000

000
SI'6L6
$9°89¢€01
05°'89v¥
STe6l1¢
LELSOI
0091¢
85798€89
000
9Y'L69
£6°€9L9L
L9°006v¢€
00°Csty
00°€S8
SLL6L16T
000

000
99'6501¢C
000
00°061
so6cryl
19°6€L
09°029vC
v9°S1S9
000

Pamoy swief)

00°000S
00°0000Z
00°000L€E
00°0005¢S
000008
00°00ST
00°LST
000001
000051
00001
00°00001
000002
00'91€8Z
00°69%
00°002€
00°8501
000001
00°000SL
0000001
000051
0000001
00°000S ¥
00°000S
00006
0000005t
0000011
00°0
000005 LY
000
000009
00°0002C
00°000%
000000
00°000€1
00°000%

s[qe|reAy
[e10L

000
00°0000T
000
00°0
000
000
00°LSL
000
000
000
000
000
(00'+v891)
00699
00002
00°8S
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
0000001
000
00°0
-t
SI9jsuel],

ccoT 1€ BN OL

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
00°0
000
000
00°0
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
00°0
00°0
000
000
000
000
SJUQWIPUSY

120 1 Inf

dILVAd OL ¥dVHA TVOSId ¥0d

LIOd3dd NOILLIANOD NOILLVIddO¥dd vV
LNAWELVLS TVIONVNIA

0070008
000
00°000LE
00°000S¢S
000008
00°00S¢C
00°00S¢
0070001
00°00S¥1
00°00S1
00°00001
00°000¢C
00°0000¢
00°008¢
00°000¢
00°0001
00°0001
00°000SL
00700001
00°00¢1
00°0000¢1
00°000S¥
00°000¢
00°006
00°0000S1
00°00011
000
00°000SLYy
000
00°0009
00°000CC
00°000t
00°0000¢
00°000¢1
00°0007
uoneridoiddy
198png
[euIS1LIO

014/S4NA/Sa11ddNS 401440
STVIIALVIA % ONIATING
INVYED ¥ALLIT
AMVIVS A1SVM dI'TOS
TTIANYT
LNANINOT YIVdTd ANV "LNIVIA
SYIVdaY "LNIVIA % ‘D14
ANVdO¥d 'SV
SALLITILN YILTAHS TVININY
DNINIVYL 7% SAIHSYAGNAN
INVYID INGNdINOT 'SV
SAIT1ddNS 901440
OW d9LVNOQ YALTIHS TVININY
ANITOSVD ¥ALTIHS TYININY
SAITddNS TYIAOLSND
SAITddNS % AOOd TYIWINY
SYFHONOA 'S’V
SADIAYAS AYVNIYALIA
INVID YALNAN/AVAS
SINYOAINN
SANIVTVS Y4LTIHS TVININY
YOLOTIIA /NIAYVM DO
SIAVIDOYUd YIANAIAd D1'719Nd
NOILOALO¥d TYId LSTIOL
SASNAJX4 116
INVYID ¥4S gV dLVLS
VAL dSTY ¥INd D
JOIAYAS SINF
INVYD ALNNOYIS ANV TAINOH
SNOLLYJINNWINOD
ol1avy Svd "LNIVIA
SALLITILN ADVYOLS
SALLITILN D04
SANIT 004
TIAVYL

Junoddy
uoneridorddy

JoaweN

0Sy¥-C1TS-10
OI€P-T1TS-10
099¢-C1Ts-10
0S81-CITS-10
099€-012S-10
0885-50TS-10
0985-50TS-10
VE£86-S0TS-10
08LS-50TS-10
09L6-S0TS-10
08¥S-50TS-10
0S¥1-50CS-10
0l¥¥-60TS-10
06C-50CS-10
OLI¥-S0Ts-10
0€0¥-50TS-10
VE8€-60TS-10
068€-602S-10
0¥8€-50TS-10
00€€-S0TS-10
0TL1-50CS-10
0201-50CS-10
0€06-SL1S-10
0€1S-0S1S-10
08¥€-Sv1S-10
06€L-0¥16-10
00Zy-0r1S-10
Ov1E-0vIS-10
OIvL-9€1S-10
0€IL-SEIS-10
016S-SE1S-10
g8L6-S€16-10
V8LG-SE16-10
08LS-S€1s-10
09LS-S€1S-10
Joquunp
JUN0JOY
uoneridoiddy

caoe/Sly



%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%

9I'LL
€e98
96°68
oL’SL

000
007001
8L°06
LL 68
65°86
1T°66
00001
6€°LS

000
00001
LT'l6
Y0°9L
€8°L6
000
00°001
S8'SL

000
00°SL
0s°s¢
1424%
v1°L9
00°SL
VI'IL
000
000

€69
cT66

papuadxg
YAl ELIEE

VIO

o1l
6€S0vYL
90°8800¢C
09°€6€61
0
90°60%L
0
CT66S
L9Y0T
16°L88¢
11°9C
0
TESLI6]
0
00°0000t
0
ST10¢8
00°58S6
0059
00008
0
SL'1LE09
0
00°00000C
000006
00°00611
9C'68911
00°00€T
00°6LTI1
00°020T
00°00¢
00°00001
0
L6°16
0¥'8L
ooue[eg 991

80°858¢
19'76S0LY
6 1166L1
0¥°90909
00°0

000
000011
8L°0065
EES6LI
6VTI11LT
68°€LTE
00°0$€
89'%785T
000

00°0
00°0€€€€
SL'86958
00°S1+0€
00°S€6C
00°0
000059
$T'879681
00°0

00°0
00°000LT
00°001S
¥L'01€6
00°00LY
00°ST8€E
00°086%
000

000

00°0
£0'807
09°1266
PaMO[[V Swig|)

00°000S
00°000S¥S
00000002
00°00008
000
90°60¥L
000011
000059
000002
00°0005LZ
00°00€€
00°0S¢€
00°000S
000
00°0000
00°0€€€€
00°000¥6
00°0000%
00°000€
00°00S
00°0059
00000052
00°0
00000002
00°0009¢
0000002
0000012
00000
000015
00°000L
00°00S
0000001
00°0
00°00¢€
00700001
a|qereAy
[eroL

000
00°0000LE
000
00°0
(00°0000%)
(76°065269)
000
00°0
0070
000
000
00°0S€
000
00'0
000
00'0€€€€
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
00°0
00°0
00°0
000
00°00€
000
-t
mgmmm:m._rr

¢e0C IEBN OL
41vd OL ¥4VAA TVOSId ¥0d

000
000
000
000
000
00°000005
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

sjuswpuauy

1o 1 Inf

00°000S
00°000SL1
00°00000¢
00°00008
000000
00°00000Z
000011
00°0059
00°000C
00°000SLT
00°00¢€¢
000
00°0005¥
000
00°0000%
000
0000076
00°0000%
00°000¢
00°00S
00°0059
00°0000ST
000
00°00000C
00°0009¢
00°0000T
00°0001¢C
00°000L
000015y
00°000L
00°00S
00°00001
000
000
00°00001
uoneridoiddy
198png
[euISLIO

LAdOddd NOILIANOD NOILYIYdO¥dd VY
LINIWILVLS TVIONVNIA

HONVINSNI INHWAOTINANN
JONVYINSNI HI'TVAH
LININTILLTY
VOId
“SNOILVIYdOYddV LNIDONILLNOD
SNOILVIYdO¥ddV LNADONILNOD
dIHSYAdINTIN OOV
SdIHSYIaNTIN ¥dH.LO
STVIDIA40 ALNNOD SANO4
JONVINSNI
LOTMLSIA LNFNdOTAAHA VAIV
SHOIAYAES TVOAT
SLIANY L¥NOD TVOSId
SINAWIAOULAIL 09 SN
LOdro¥d >¥dvd ALNNOD
HAdNN/XONY LA
JONVNIATY - LINd ASVAT
ASVAT YdMOL 1149
'LNIVIN ANVT ALNNOD
IO SAYVMOH YdMOT ANV
LIOd VM TIAID
NOILVIIOTY ANV SHUVd
J4IT3Y AOOT4
VLSISSV ALITILN - LNVYD DIdD
LNNOD %@ ALIO SNAZILIO YOINAS
TvOdT.LNADIANI
SHOIAYAS LNADIANI
STVIINg ALNNOD
NOILLVAYISNOD TI0S
ONILSAL DNId
‘0D SLOHS N14
dMIDId TVININY
THAVYL dLSVM AI'TOS
dLSVA dI'TOS NOHJAT4AL
YALLIT 'SA00D ALIHM ‘TYIL
UnoodYy
uoneridoiddy
JoouweN

0802-00¥6-10
0502-00t6-10
0202-00¥6-10
010T-00%6-10
V666-0026-10
0666-00C6-10
0655-0016-10
01SS-0016-10
01€$-0016-10
01¢S-0016-10
010S-0016-10
0TEE-0016-10
0L0€-0016-10
00€L-S008-10
0669-00LL-10
dz09-00LL-10
0¢C09-00LL-10
g209-00LL-10
091L-S0%S-10
0S1L-S0%S-10
V6I15-60v5-10
0L0S-10¥S-10
0S1S-0¥€S-10
086€-0¥£S-10
095€-S0€S-10
0€9¢E-10€5-10
0LSE-10€S-10
OvyE-10€S-10
0L0S-S€TS-10
0T8E-TETS-10
0EvE-TETS-10
0S1€-T€Ts-10
09LS-TlTs-10
0€LS-TITS-10
08¥S-C1TS-10
JoqunyN
unovdy
uoneridoiddy

cc0T/Sy



% €8°L9 YL 69876C¢

% €798 9L 16LYT
papuadxg douefeq a1,
oSeIuaolo

L a8eq
VIO

9T 6118169 00°686CPC01  00°0 00°00000¢  00°686CPL6  |BIO] puBlD
YT'80TSSI 00°000081 000 000 00000081
PaMoO[|y SWIB[)  9|qR[IBAY -/+ sjuowpuswy  uoneridorddy
[e101, sI9jsuel], 195png
[euISLIQ

¢c0T 1€ BN OL [coT I Inf
dLVA OL YVAA TVISId ¥0d

Ld0ddd NOILLIANOD NOILVIYdO¥ddV
LINAWNALVLS TVIONVNIA

dINOD SYIXIOM

uonjeridorddy

0602-0076-10
JoquinN
JUNO22Y

uonjeuidoiddy

ce0T/Sy



%

%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%

v1°6S

$6°9¢
6076
S0'8L
000

99
06'9¢
000

000

vS 1T
€0'16
000

6L'1

10798
P18
€L°98
61°9L
87’ v9
8Cov
00°0

000

€L°06
EL'Y6
009L
LY'8L

papuadxqg
o8ejuaoIad

VIO

Pe61€9901

€9°LTI8S
€6°€6L9
05 1v€8
00°000001
1079T€81
SY'T01€9
00°0000L
00°000S€
9 SP1961
G8'11ST
00°0000S
76 0ELY1
¥8°860C
£6'6SS
S6'7£99
16°650611
60°888
8°00Zv1
0000001
00°00S¢T
C8°LOLE
86°€9C
60°801101
9L €66¢€1
0
ooue[eq 991

ased

99°089¢vS1

LETIVIL
L0"902801
05°8596C
000
66'SELYEE
SS°L689¢
000

000
9EPS8ES
S1°88¥SC
000
90°69¢
91°'106C1
LO0vPC
S0'c9ceEy
6V 77608¢
1671191
81°66LE1
000

000
81°C679¢
v 9ELY
16°1650€€
YT90018
000

PaMOI|y swiref)

00°000019¢ 000 000 00°000019¢
00°000S€1 000 000 00°0005€I
007000511 000 000 007000811
00°0008¢ 000 000 00°0008¢€
007000001 000 000 00°000001
00°00081¢S 000 000 00°00081¢
00°000001 000 000 00°000001
00°0000L 000 000 00°0000L
00°0005€ 000 000 00°000S€
00°0000ST 000 000 00°0000s¢C
00°0008C 000 000 00°0008¢
00°0000¢ 000 000 00°0000S
00°000¢1 000 000 00°000S1
00°000S1 00°0 000 00°000S1
00°000¢ 000 000 00°000¢€
00°0000¢ 000 000 00°0000¢
00°00000¢ 000 000 00°00000S
00°005T (00°009) 000 00°000€
00°0008¢ 000 000 00°0008¢C
00°00001 000 000 00°00001
00°00S¢T 000 000 00°00S¢C
0070000t 000 000 00°0000%
00°000S 00°00¢ 000 00°00SY
00°000S<Y 000 000 00°000S€Y
00°00059 000 000 00°00059
000 000 000 00°0
J[qe[IeAY -/+ siuowpuowy  uoneridorddy
[e101, sIojsuel], 198png
[euISLIO

¢c0T 1€ BN OL 1coc 1 Inf
dLvd OL VA TVISId d04

LJ0ddd NOILLIANOD NOILVIYdOddd vV
LNAWAELVLS TVIONVNIA

[e10], puein

FONVINSNI HITVAH
ININTIILTY
VOId
SNOILVIYdO¥ddV LNIDONLLNOD
SANNJA 91VLS ONIDVAINSTY
INANAOV 14T 90aryd
) JOMIL dANA INFWAVA ASVAT
AL AN - INFIWAVd ASVA'T
SATOIHAA 199714
INANAVd JOLOVILAIAVOT
INANIINOA
SONIATING - MIVdTY % LNIVIA
SAILLITILN AVOY
ONINIVYL 2 SYVNIAAS
S1ONA0¥d WNAT10Y.LAd
[VIIALVIA AONVNALNIVIN AVOY
SA1T7ddNS 01440
SAITddNS dDVIVD
ALAYDINOD
SADIAYAS AA.LOVILNOD
AIVATY AMANIHOVIN AVO
SINMOAINN
MOd VT LINININVIAA AVOd
AAVTVS YFaNIONAT VO
LNVYD vasn

Junoddy
uonjeridorddy

..wo QUWIBEN

0502-00¥6-20
0202-00¥6-20
0102-00¥6-20
0666-0026-20
086€-5008-20
VZ1€-€008-20
d669-00LL-T0
d669-00LL-T0
0669-00LL-T0
d669-00LL-T0
06£L-S019-20
0985-S019-20
08L5-S019-20
0695-S019-20
0SS¥-S019-T0
0Lvy-S019-20
0S¥1-6019-20
0LT¥-S019-T0
0L0%-S019-T0
086€-$019-20
09€€-6019-20
00€€-5019-20
0581-6019-20
0201-€019-20

CyL-5009-20

JoqunN
UN0YoY
uoneridoiddy

cc0T/Siy



%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%

000
6C'S9
00001
0TvL
S9°L6
[E€1L
6919
02°66
Se0L
€E°L6
ELYL
9L°T8
6°89
696
000
6559
18°LL
18°9L
E6'vL
LY EL
6876
LY'89
S8IE
000
L9799
€C'89
LY'IL
cTY6
67'S8
6€°66
1L°SL
000
8CT'sC
LS'18
[¥°¢8

papuadxg
98rjuaiog

VIO

9CT'888L9
Ly'Z80¢C
0
£6°€909
90°919
L1'6T6L1
99°¢16l1
LTLI1
LLSS06C
LLO6LI
[6°S911
v1°C98
LTEVTI
L69L
00°00s¢€
9¢°0CLI
9T 1Ecl
19°6LLE9
08109
06'68L
€60y
PS E6£91
£8'99¢tl
00009
00°0cc
SY'6L0LT]
€9°cels
LT'¥1y
80°66L¥1
v0°'LT
10°68901
¥0°0005€
8C09¢LE
[T0vE10T
[444%83%
Joueleg 991

a5eq

000
€SLI6E
00°5¢8
LO9EYLI
¥6°€589¢C
€8°0LSHY
PEP80€
€L7T€80C
€CrP689
£€20°60CS9
60 vEEY
98'LELY
€L9SLT
£0°€Tre
000
Pr6LCE
L899
6£°0CClIT
0T'86LI
01°01CC
L806SL
9%"9095¢
SI'EELS
000
00°0tv
¢60T6CLT
LEY98TI
£8°68L9
¢6°00CL8
96°CLEY
€0°1reee
000
9L°6€9C1
6L LY1168
86768968

PamMO[IY Swie[D)

9C'888L9 (wL'1112€) 000 00°000001
00°0009 000 000 000009
00°5Z8 000 000 00°528
00°00S€C 000 000 00°00S¢€C
00°00SLT 000 000 00°005LT
0000529 000 000 00°00S29
00°000S 000 000 00°0008
00°0001¢C 000 000 00°0001¢C
00700086 000 000 0000086
00°000L9 000 000 00°000L9
00°008¢ 000 000 00°008S
00°000S 000 000 00°000¢
00°0001 000 000 00°000%
00°005¢C 000 000 00°00S¢T
00°00S¢€ 000 000 00°00S¢€
00°000¢ 000 000 00°000¢
00°0009 000 000 000009
00°000SLT 000 000 00°000SLT
00°00%C 000 000 00°00¥C
00°000¢ 000 000 00°000¢
000008 000 000 00°0008
00°000TS 000 000 00°000Zs
00°00081 000 00°0 00700081
00009 000 000 00009
00°099 000 000 007099
00°00000% 000 000 00°00000%
00°00081 000 000 00°00081
00°002L 00°0001 000 000029
00000201 000 000 00°000201
00°00¥1 000 000 00°00¥+
70°000%¥ 000 000 ¥0°000%¥
¥0°0005€ 000 00°0 70°000S¢€
¥0°0000S 000 000 ¥0°0000S
00°881C601 000 000 00°88¥2601
00°000S01 000 000 00°000501
J|qe[leAy -/+ siusuwipuawy  uoneridorddy
[e1o], SsIajsuel], 195png
[euISLIQ

¢c0T 1€ BN OL 1zZ0T 1 Inf
4IVA OL ¥VAA TVOSId ¥0d

LIOdTd NOILLIANOD NOILVI¥dO¥dd Vv
LNAWAELVLS TVIONVNIA

SNOILVI¥dO¥ddV LNIDONILNOD
ONINIVYL 44VLS
SANA NOILVIDOSSV
gSvda1 ¥da1io9d
dSvdT14009 TIv(
LINVID TVIINHOAL
INANdINOT YdH.LO
SVD TVINLYN 11V
ONILOATd IV
AAMAS 2 YILVM TIVT
479V % LANYALNI IVl
TIAVYL JAVLS
ANOHJI 4L
SINOJINN 44VLS
DONIHLOTO YANOSIId
ANAIDAH YANOSId
SAITddNS AD1440
JOIAYAS A004
4LNOD LNIVIA dINOd ALIMNDAS
TVLINTY LNFNDINOY dD1440
WALSAS LNIFWNADVNVIA TIV
V SNOILOTYIOD TVIOT1 - €9¢ gH
SAI'TddNS ANV DNINVATD
DNILSAL ONYd
TOYLNOD 1Sdd
SADIA¥AS TVIIAdN
SUIVATY LNANDINOA
SNOLLOASNI ONIAT1INg
NIVdaY ONIATINg
AAILNADNI ONINIVYL 3TVl
LNVLSISSV JALLVYLSININQY
SA1LNdAd AVOY d1LVLS
SAIAOTdNT AYVSSININOD
SHAAOTdNA TIVT
AAVTVS SHATIVI

Junoddy
uonendolddy

JoauweN

0666-00C6-€0
0695-0016-€0
01$S-0016-€0
d669-00LL-€0
V669-00LL-€0
OvPL-101S-€0
0SCL-101S-€0
VEBS-1016-€0
VZ8S-1016-€0
VI8S-101S-€0
08LS-1016-€0
09LS-101S-€0
0ELS-1016-€0
018%7-101S-€0
0591-101S-€0
0ESP-1015-€0
0SvP-1016-€0
0STY-1016-€0
HEIP-1015-€0
VEIP-1016-€0
0EI¥-1016-€0
VIIv-101S-€0
OTI¥-101S-€0
0Z8¢-101S-€0
09¥€-1015-€0
0EPE-1015-€0
09€€E-1016-€0
VyeE-1015-€0
0¥EE-1016-€0
0CIT-1015-€0
0S91-1016-€0
d€01-1016-€0
VEOI-1016-€0
0€01-1015-€0
0101-101S-€0
IaquinN
U029y
uoneridoiddy

ceoe/Sy



%

%
%
%
%
%
%

10°9L

00°001
L0'99
£8°L8
LO6L
LOLL

papuadxg
o58erjuadIag

0l

VIO

c0°SE8I6L

0
68°801C
8T°L9L0T
0S°SEYS9
CLE9TET

0

doueleq 291

958eq

v8'L6£60ST

PL11908
11°169%
99206611
96'LLILYT
¢9'CIT8L
000

98'CeTlote

L' 11908
00°001L
¥6°6990L1
OV EI9ClE
vEILY101
000

PAMO[[ Y SWIR[D  d[qE[IBAY

[e10L

000

vLIIITE
(00°0001)
000
000
000
000
|\+

SIgJsuel]

ccoT 1€ BN OL 1z20T 1 Inf
41LvVd OL ¥VHA TVOSId 4Od

000

000
000
000
000
000
000

sjuguipuawy

98°CETI0CLE

00°00S8Y

000018

¥6°6990L1

9 E19CI¢

vEILYIOIL

00°0

uonjeridoiddy

195png
[euISLIO

Ld0ddd NOLLIANOD NOILVI¥dOdddV

LINAWHIVLS TVIONVNIA

[e10] pueln

dINOD SYFIOM
dONVINSNI INFINAOTdNANN
dONVINSNI HI'TVAH
LININTYILTY
VOld
SANNA YFHLO OL ¥dASNVIL
UNo20Y
uonjeridoiddy
JooureN

060C-0016-€0
080C-00t6-€0
0S0C-00t6-€0
0202-0016-€0
010C-00¥6-€0
0666-00£6-€0
JaquunN,
UNO22Y
uonendoiddy

ccoe/S/y



%

%
%

c6'1¢ 10°600L6

000 8977696
18°66 £EP8
007001 0
papuadxyg doueleq 291
o5eIUanIayg

11 93ed

2RAVIO

66°06vSH 00°00Scrl 000 000 00°00S¢Yl [BI0L pueld
000 8917696 (TesLSSy) 000 00°00Scy1 SNOILVIIdO¥ddV LNIDNILNOD
LY S16VY 000005t 00°000SY 000 000 ONIDVAINSTY AVOod
CESLS CESLS CESLS 000 000 SAIVdTY LYOd VM TIAID
paMmo[[y SWIB[D 2[qe[IBAY -/+ sjuswipuowy  uoneridoiddy JUNO2OY
Jel0], s1ajsuel], 195png uonerdoiddy
[euIS1IO Jo aweN

CCOT IE BN OL 2o 1 10r
dLVd OL dVAA TVOSId ¥0d

Ld0ddd NOILLIANOD NOILVIIdOddd V
LNAWNALVLS TVIONVNIA

0666-00C6-70
0I1€-S008-10
0615-S0¥S-¥0
Jaqunp
JUNO2OY
uoneridorddy

ce0T/Siy



%

%
%
%
%
%
%
%

CL'8S

000
61°66
€L796
6¢11
cS6L
000

papuadxg
YAl TN EN |

cl

VIO

C6'LST86

00°L1c6
00°€101
SLCe
80¥91¢€S
60°810¢C
00°€89¢C¢

0

Joue[eg 991

80°THL6E] 00°0008€C
00°0 00L1€6
00°L86£T1 00°000SZI
ST'L96 000001
76'5€89 0000009
16'156L 0000001
000 00°€89Z¢€
00°0 00°0
POMO[|V SWIB[D  3[qe[ieAy
[e10],

000

(00°€89822)
00°000S21
000001
0000009
0000001
00'€89Z¢
000

e
m.ﬁ%mcm.ﬂx

ccoc le BN Ol

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000
sjuswpusWY

[20C 1 Inf

dLVd OL YVIA TVISId ¥04

LJOddd NOILLIANOD NOILVIIdO¥dd V
LNAWAELVLS TVIONVNIA

000

000
000
000
000
000

008¢€C

008€C

000

000

uonerdoiddy

195png
[eUISLIO

SNOILYI¥dO¥ddV LNIDONILNOD

INFNINOA

SNOILVDITdNd

STVIdLVIA
TdNd
SYAIOIV1

YOLVYNIAYOOD

JUNO2Y
uonendoirddy
JooweN

0666-00C6-90
06€L-1108-90
01S¥-1108-90
Ol€7-1108-90
06Cy-1108-90
0191-1108-90
0L01-1108-90
JoquinN
UN0OY
uoneridoiddy

ce0T/siy



%

90y

Sv'L6
007001
00°0
007001
007001
007001
007001
007001
007001
00°001
00001
papuadxyg
o5ejua010g

VIO

65°59685L9

06'1El1

69°€E8LSLY

oouefeq 291

35eq

0

0

(= elol ol

0

17" 7£098C 00°000S+0L 000 000 00°000St0L
65 ILIEY 6v C0EYY 6V E0Ery 000 000
C8'8LLOI G8°8LLOI €8'8LLO1 000 000
000 69°€E8LSLY (1£'991.87) 000 00°000S+0L
00006011 00°006011 00°0060t1 000 000
0L°60TCl 0L°60TCl 0L760CCl 000 000
LT91001 LT91001 LT91001 000 000
0T°S18¢C 0T'S18¢C 0T°S18¢C 000 000
00°0089¢ 00°0089¢ 00°0089¢ 000 000
01°6L8S 01°6L8S 01°GL8S 000 000
0L°L991 0L°L991 0L°L991 000 000
00°0081¢C 00°0081¢ 00°0081C 000 000
POMO[[ Y SWIB[D  9[qe[IRAY -/+ sjuswipuowy  uonjeridoiddy
[e10L Slojsuel] 195png
[RUISLIO

ceoT 1€ BN Ol 1zoc 1 Inf
dLVA OL dVIA TVISId 404

LJ0Oddd NOLLIANOD NOILVIIdO¥dd vV
LNAWHLVLS TVIONVNIA

[e10L puein

LINIWNTILLTY
VOId
SNOILYI¥dO¥ddV LNIDNILNOD
AO1dINF OD TTV - AVd WNINTYd
dXd ANVEAVO¥d - 4LISdam 0D
JATIFHS - INGFINTIILTA
JATIFHS - VI
dATIFHS - Avd WNIAFYd
MYEETO - LNINTILLAY
A0 - VOId
MAITO - Avd WNIANTAEd

JUNOYOY
uoneridoiddy

JoouweN

0202-00¥6-L0
0102-00¥6-L0
0666-00C6-L0
0581-0016-L0
061€-6608-L0
020T-S105-L0
0102-S105-L0
0S81-S105-L0
020Z-0105-L0
010Z-0105-L0
0S81-010S-L0
Iaqunn
UN020Yy
uoneridoiddy

ceoT/Sly



% 000 00°0¥zee

% - 0
% 00°0 00°0vCee
papuadxqg Jouejeq 221
95eIua0Iag
! a5eq
AVIO

00°0 00°0vzee 000 000 00°0vcee
000 000 000 000 000
000 00°0¥CEE 000 000 00°0vcee
PaMmo[[y swie]) 9[qe[leAY -/+ sjuswpuswy  uoneridoiddy
[e10L, sIajsuel], 198png
[ewISLIQ

cc0T I BN OL 1c20T 1 1nf
dLVd OL 4VdA TVISId ¥04

Ld0ddd NOILLIANOD NOILVIYdO¥dd vV
LINAWALVLS TVIONVNIA

SNOILVI¥dO¥ddV LNIDNILNOD
[SNADI'T DVIIAdd DI'TOHOO TV

uonreridoiddy

0666-00C6-5L
0€¥S-0S05-SL
Jaquinn
JUNO0OOY
uoneridoiddy

0TS Iy



%

%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%

8'Cl

00°0
00°0
00°0
121!
007001
000
19°0¢
09°ClI

papuadxq
a8erjuaniog

Sl

VIO

61'¥59L96

C0'V8LS6E
00°0008S
007000001
9g6cTry
0

00°0000¢
ELIS6V8
80°6891ST
oue[eg 201

a5ed

[8°SreETY]

000

000

000
9'0LLS
00°018¢lI
000
LT8Y0L8
06'91L9¢

PaMO]] Y Swite[D)

0070000111

T0'¥8LS6E
00°0008S
00000001
00°0000$
0001821
00°0000€
00°000ZL1
86'S0¥16C

s|qe|IeAy

e,

000

(86'8€0071)

0070

000

000

0001821

000

000

86°8TTLTI

"

m.ﬁ%mﬁ&.ﬁ

ce0C 1€ BN OL

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000
sjusuIpUAWY

[20C I Inf

41vVd OL ¥VHA TVOSId dOd

Ld40dH¥d NOILLIANOD NOILYIMdO¥ddV
LNAWHLVLS TVIONVNIA

00°0000111

00°€T8SES
00°0008¢
00°000001
00°0000¢
00°0
00°0000¢
00°000TLI
00°LLIPI1
uoneridorddy
195png
[BUISLIO

[B10], puelD

SNOILYI¥dO¥ddV LNADONILNOD
AVA ANIVY AVILNO TVLIdVD

4LV INNNDDV AVT1LNO TVLIdVD

LOdrodd Y4LVMINIOLS

YIMAES 09 SN

L0dr0¥d NOILLdOaV

NOILVANNO4 ALINNININOD
'S’V - LNFIWATLLES 14N0D

UN020Y
uonerdoiddy
JoaumeN

0666-00£6-56
VI1vL-6608-S6
01¥L-6608-S6
06L5-6608-S6
085-6008-S6
V8¥S-SEvS-S6
08¥S-SE€¥S-S6
0805-50TS-S6
Joquuny
UN0%oY
uoneridorddy

ce0T/S/y



9%t 918y Jsarajuy 1C0T/¥T/60 e yuswAed [eury

0l WY, [20T/¥T/60  9re( yuswhed yxoN
00°0 Y9 LY1°89C 000 ¥9°619°S VZ09-0C1S-10 000 00°861°€1T V<Z09-0CIS-10 1102/+0/01
(01#00D) TH ASVA'T MDNUL TALA

66'C 91eY Isaa93uy STOT/10/S0  9re( rudwAe  [euly

S ULI9Y, CC0T/10/50  2req yudwiked 3xaN
8E€1€9°IST LT6ESYIE COIPL LT LS¥81°CT d669-00LL-T0 9€°068°€ET 09°¥S€°T6T H669-00LL-T0 0C0T/0€/01
G IDNAL dNNA

ey ey Isaad3uy vC0T/ST/90 e yudwAeq [euly

¢ wLay, CC0T/S1/90  2re( yudwhed XN
TLY16°88 0T 161°811 L6'091°L 0T 0T LI d669-00LL-TO SL'ESL'18 00 TLLOET d669-00LL-CTO 610T/1€/SO
I#300d¥.L dANNd

LES ey Jsataiuy LTOT/0T/TT  9re( yuswiked [euly

01 LI, ca0T/0T/90  9re( yudwAed JXON
rE eS8 0OvI €8'108V€T €V°0LSTT O LLELS DT09-0CTIS-10 16°C8T8IT LEVTYLLT IC09-0CIS-10 LIOT/ST/TI
HLI0TdE vI#DD - SNLVIAVAdV ONITHLVHIII

LTy ey Isaauy LEOT/0T/TT  9req yuswike [eury

0T ULIJ, Tc0T/0T/90  req yudwhed 1XaN
9L°819°986 1S°LT9°8EL 9L°8¥9°191 16°LT9°8%C €209-00LL-T0 00°000°STH 00°000°06% d209-00LL-10 L10T/ST/TT
HLI0TAE PI#DD - JAMOL TTd4
olejey panss] [e10], OUETey JWIY ISaIoqu] JoqunN SdUe[eqg 1y ediourig JaquinN aeq
SurpueisinQ Jseueyu] 1UN0%oY 3saisuy d[dioutig uno2oy opdiourig onss|

[e10], SuipueysinQ Suipueysing

sapI[iqer| wady, Suo| Tz0T/S0/+0

3no) [easiy £puno)) yaep)



91'50¢°21ETS 9ZvLeTer'es 6£687°96E$ 69'082°669% L1'G18GL6°LS 09'€£0°€6.°C$ !|ejol pueln

SO'1 9By 1saaayuy S20T/0T/C1 e rudwided [euly

S LI, 2C0T/0T/90  ore yudwiked IXoN
oo.moﬁwmm SLY06°6LY 00°501°¢S YLYSTIL DC09-00LL-10 00°000°S0€ 00°0SL‘80% DC09-00LL-T0 020T/01/T1
H0T0TAAST# MONAL TATA/LOT ONDIVd

LES 9By }saaauy LT0T/0T/C] 9k juduwide ] [euly

01 LLIBEA ¢20T/0T/90  9re( yudwihed IXaN
O1'6SL891 69°0TE 18T LO'TYO'LT 90°S¥L‘89 d669-00LL-T0 60 LILTHI €9°6LSTIT d669-00LL-T0 L10T/ST/11
HLT0ZdE ¥I#DD - JOLOVILAAAVO1

6L°¢ 9y Isaaauy CC0T/0C/LO  91e( JuduiAe [eUly

L ULIa, CC0T/0T/LO e yudwiked 3xaN
LY’ ¥59°9¢ 09°0€5°061 89°¢€L6 09°0€S°ST V669-00LL-€0 6L°089°ST 00°000°591 V669-00LL-€0 ST0T/E1/80
(11#2D) ASVAT 00U TIVL

€8¢ 9)1ey 182U ¥20T/07/90 e yudwde  [eury

L uLIa, CT0T/0T/P0  9re( yudwihed IxXaN
€8°GTL'IS LE806°€91 96'¥€TC LESYT 1T d669-00LL-€0 L8 06V 6¥ 00°099°CH1 d669-00LL-€0 LT10T/81/¥0
CI#00 A T1IOd 1TIve

0’1 9y Isaaauy 8C0T/0T/C1  91e( IuswAe [euly

L L, c0T/02/90 e yudwked XN
0S'T10°6£9 0S'THETLY 0ST10%01 0STHE Tl ac09-00LL-10 00°000°SES 00°000°09S a<c09-00LL-T0 120T/6T/60
(D1202dd91#) YAJNNANIDAYL TH1A
oleTed panssy [810], ole[ed JWY JSaJou| _qunN dJue[eg Jwy [ediourig JoquinN e d
SurpuesinQ 1sa1u] uNoooYy Jsarsuy djdioutig unodoy ordiourlg anssj

[e10]. SurpueisinQ SuipueisinQ

sanI[iqer| wad], suo T20T/S0/+0

3Ano)) [edsiy Ajuno)) A.E_U



Clark County Fiscal Court

Bank Reconciliation Statement

GENERAL Fund
As of 3/31/2022

Ending Bank Balance:
Outstanding Checks:
Deposits Not Credited:

Ending System Balance:

$3,460,553.19
$244,790.80
$136,114.38
$3,351,876.77

Savings Balance:
CD Balance:
Other Balance:

Cash Balance:

$0.00

$0.00

$55.00
$3,351,931.77

Outstanding Checks

Check

Number Date Description Amount
15143 12/27/2017 WINCHESTER SUN $810.00
15725 04/11/2018 HOWARDS LAWN & LANDSCAPING $500.00
15982 05/23/2018 RILEY OIL COMPANY $126.58
16556 08/22/2018 ADREANNA WILLS $200.00
17125 11/09/2018 KEVIN WILSON $25.00
18218 05/01/2019 AT & T MOBILITY $48.76
18594 06/25/2019 LES DIXON $200.00
18607 06/27/2019 AMANDA TUCKER $40.00
18668 06/27/2019 L & W Emergency Equip., Inc. $38.70
18675 06/27/2019 MICHAEL D. STEPHENS $150.00
20177 02/12/2020 ROBERT BROCK $41.28
20297 03/03/2020 A-ACTION PEST CONTROL $55.00
20336 03/03/2020 Kentucky Chapter IAAI $375.00
20527 04/08/2020 CLARK ENERGY COOPERATIVE $441.93
20531 04/08/2020 AT&T $613.74
21496 08/20/2020 BLUEGRASS BROADBAND, LLC $75.00
21768 10/14/2020 WINCHESTER NAPAAUTO PARTS $199.01
22226 01/13/2021 TREVOR HOLLIDAY $50.00
22740 04/22/2021 Kentucky Chapter |AAI $25.00
23203 07/14/2021 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER $4,452.00
23759 11/23/2021 TREVOR HOLLIDAY $25.00
23805 12/08/2021 KENTUCKY MAGS. & COMM. ASSOC $75.00
24006 02/09/2022 ACTION BUSINESS SUPPLIERS $29.18
24024 02/09/2022 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER - DEPT OF AG $100.00
24127 03/09/2022 CITY OF WINCHESTER $200,671.64
24148 03/09/2022 ROBERT BROCK $238.90
24221 03/22/2022 Charter Communications $261.75
24224 03/22/2022 KENTUCKY AMERICAN WATER $717.28
24174 03/24/2022 ADREANNA WILLS $718.60
24175 03/24/2022 Advanced Radio Technology $1,539.00
24178 03/24/2022 B & P APARTMENTS $555.28
24181 03/24/2022 Clark Clinic Business Health $405.00
24182 03/24/2022 CLARK CO CONSERVATION DIST. $11,275.00
24183 03/24/2022 CLARK CO. GIS CONSORTIUM $7,255.65
24189 03/24/2022 D-C ELEVATOR, INC. $65.00
24194 03/24/2022 GLOBAL SUPPLY & FLOOR EQUIP. $747.71
24198 03/24/2022 JAMES BERRYMAN $1,645.00
24199 03/24/2022 KATHLEEN LINDSAY, PHD $375.00



Check

Number Date Description Amount
24207 03/24/2022 PAYROLL SOLUTIONS, INC. $742.13
24208 03/24/2022 PRO BILLING & FUNDING SERVICE $1,009.03
24209 03/24/2022 SCOBEE FUNERAL HOME, INC. $900.00
24210 03/24/2022 WEX BANK $3,973.65
24211 03/24/2022 WINCHESTER CEMETERY COMPANY $1,200.00
24215 03/24/2022 CULTON PROPERTIES $699.00
24216 03/24/2022 DAM Holdings, LLC $1,100.00

45 Outstanding Checks Totalling $244,790.80

Outstanding Receipts

Date Description Amount
01/21/2022 CSEPP REIMBURSEMENT 3,806.48
01/24/2022 CSEPP REIMBURSEMENT 16,632.25
01/25/2022 TELECOM TAX 3,665.49
02/02/2022 CSEPP REIMBURSEMENT 5,709.77
02/02/2022 CSEPP REIMBURSEMENT 7,5631.43
02/02/2022 CSEPP REIMBURSEMENT 22,045.00
02/23/2022 TELECOM TAX 3,565.49
03/03/2022 REIMBURSEMENT 241113
03/03/2022 CSEPP REIMBURSEMENT 6,660.03
03/15/2022 CSEPP REIMBURSEMENT 4,442.26
03/22/2022 REIMBURSEMENT 46,597.04
03/23/2022 TELECOM TAX 3,565.65
03/23/2022 CSEPP REIMBURSEMENT 5,634.03
03/31/2022 CSEPP REIMBURSEMENT 4,048.33

14 Undeposited Receipts Totalling $136,114.38




Clark County Fiscal Court

Bank Reconciliation Statement

ROAD Fund
As of 3/31/2022

Ending Bank Balance: $607,929.82 Savings Balance: $0.00

Outstanding Checks: $6,653.35 CD Balance: $0.00

Deposits Not Credited: $37,342.70 Other Balance: $0.00

Ending System Balance: $638,619.17 Cash Balance: $638,619.17

Outstanding Checks
Check
Number Date Description Amount
1800 02/09/2022 ACTION BUSINESS SUPPLIERS $109.20
1851 03/24/2022 CB TOOLS (SNAP ON) $549.00
1852 03/24/2022 HALL'S MAYTAG LAUNDRY $38.85
1857 03/24/2022 NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF COUNTY ENGINEERS $275.00
1860 03/24/2022 SAFETY STOP SUPPLY, INC. $1,877.35
1861 03/24/2022 WEX BANK $3,803.95
6 Outstanding Checks Totalling $6,653.35
Outstanding Receipts

Date Description Amount
01/14/2022 MRA PROGRAM 13,491.89
02/11/2022 MRA PROGRAM 12,667.58
03/15/2022 MRA PROGRAM 11,183.23
3 Undeposited Receipts Totalling $37,342.70



Clark County Fiscal Court

Bank Reconciliation Statement

JAIL Fund
As of 3/31/2022

Ending Bank Balance: $46,453.40 Savings Balance: $0.00

Outstanding Checks: $4,598.47 CD Balance: $0.00

Deposits Not Credited: $48,990.32 Other Balance: $0.00

Ending System Balance; $90,845.25 Cash Balance: $90,845.25

Outstanding Checks
Check
Number Date Description Amount
20441 03/26/2020 Kentucky Bank $14.08
1786 03/24/2022 CORNERSTONE PROTECTION $199.80
1787 03/24/2022 D-C ELEVATOR, INC. $3,807.95
1790 03/24/2022 PREMIER TERMITE & PEST CONTROL $55.00
1791 03/24/2022 SOUTHERN COMMUNICATIONS, INC $101.04
1792 03/24/2022 WEX BANK $420.60
6 Outstanding Checks Totalling $4,598.47
Outstanding Receipts

Date Description Amount
01/06/2022 SSAFEE 200.00
-03/01/2022 CONTROLLED INTAKE: - HB 556 48,790.32
2 Undeposited Receipts Totalling $48,990.32



Clark County Fiscal Court

Bank Reconciliation Statement

L.G.E.A. Fund

As of 3/31/2022
Ending Bank Balance: $96,613.13 Savings Balance: $0.00
Outstanding Checks: $0.00 CD Balance: $0.00
Deposits Not Credited: $0.00 Other Balance: $0.00
Ending System Balance: $96,613.13 Cash Balance: $96,613.13

Outstanding Checks

Check
Number Date Description Amount
No Outstanding Checks
Outstanding Receipts
Date Description Amount

No Undeposited Receipts



Clark County Fiscal Court

Bank Reconciliation Statement
STATE GRANTS Fund

As of 3/31/2022
Ending Bank Balance: $32,755.96 Savings Balance: $0.00
Outstanding Checks: $790.98 CD Balance: $0.00
Deposits Not Credited: $0.00 Other Balance: $0.00
Ending System Balance: $31,964.98 Cash Balance: $31,964.98
Outstanding Checks
Check
Number Date Description Amount
1059 03/24/2022 WEX BANK $790.98
1 Outstanding Checks Totalling $790.98
Outstanding Receipts
Date Description Amount

No Undeposited Receipts



Clark County Fiscal Court

Bank Reconciliation Statement
FEDERAL GRANTS Fund

As of 3/31/2022
Ending Bank Balance: $3,250,989.60 Savings Balance: $0.00
Outstanding Checks: $0.00 CD Balance: $0.00
Deposits Not Credited: $0.00 Other Balance: $0.00
Ending System Balance: $3,250,989.60 Cash Balance: $3,250,989.60

Outstanding Checks

Check
Number Date Description Amount
No Outstanding Checks
Outstanding Receipts
Date Description Amount

No Undeposited Receipts



Clark County Fiscal Court

Bank Reconciliation Statement

ABC Fund
As of 3/31/2022
Ending Bank Balance: $34,351.72 Savings Balance: $0.00
Outstanding Checks: $0.00 CD Balance: $0.00
Deposits Not Credited: $0.00 Other Balance: $0.00
Ending System Balance: $34,351.72 Cash Balance: $34,351.72

Outstanding Checks

Check
Number Date Description Amount
No Outstanding Checks
Outstanding Receipts
Date Description Amount

No Undeposited Receipts



Clark County Fiscal Court

Bank Reconciliation Statement
SPECIAL RESERVE Fund

As of 3/31/2022
Ending Bank Balance: $1,094,886.65 Savings Balance: $0.00
Outstanding Checks: $0.00 CD Balance: $0.00
Deposits Not Credited: $0.00 Other Balance: $0.00
Ending System Balance: $1,094,886.65 Cash Balance: $1,094,886.65

Outstanding Checks

Check
Number Date Description Amount
No Outstanding Checks
Outstanding Receipts
Date Description Amount

No Undeposited Receipts



Clark County Fiscal Court
Vendor Expenditures >= $0 07/01/2021 to 03/31/2022

GENERAL
KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 50.00
911 FLEET & FIRE EQUIPMENT 3,508.11
AT & T Mobility 58.79
A&M Consultants, LLC 2,554.00
A-ACTION PEST CONTROL 990.00
ACTION BUSINESS SUPPLIERS 7,581.70
ACTIVE 911, INC. 481.00
ADREANNA WILLS _ 3,132.84
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 1,070.41
Advanced Radio Technology 13,851.00
ADVANCED TURF EQUIPMENT 337.50
ALERT-ALL CORP 1,734.00
ALL TRADES SERVICES, INC 6,110.00
ALLAN CURTIS 144.96
ALLEN COMPANY 560.26
AMERICAN LEGAL PUBLISHING CORP 495.00
AMK Services 4,077.00
ANSWER ONE, INC. 1,558.15
APPLERIDGE SINGLE FAMILY HOMES LP 400.00
Aric Kaskey 27.72
AT&T 1,722.47
AT & T MOBILITY 434.29
AT&T 3,058.73
AT&T First Net 1,427.40
AT&T MOBILITY 58.79
AT&T Mobility 1 1,584.29
AT&T Phone 10,680.88
ATLANTIC EMERGENCY SOLUTIONS 7,658.73
AWA SERVICES 1,339.20
B & P APARTMENTS 1,155.28
Bill Morgan Tires 6,278.10
BLUEGRASS AREA DEV DISTRICT 3,273.89
BLUEGRASS BROADBAND, LLC 675.00
Bluegrass KESCO, Inc 2,000.00



Clark County Fiscal Court
Vendor Expenditures >= $0 07/01/2021 to 03/31/2022

BLUEGRASS NEWSMEDIA, LLC
BLUEGRASS/KESCO, INC.
BOONESBORO ANIMAL CLINIC, INC
BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC
Bourbon County Treasurer
BRANDON STAMPER

Brown Procter, LLC

BRUCE KOSTELNIK, D.O.

BY-PASS RENTAL

BYPASS ROAD# 31

C & M GIANT TIRE, LLC

CANTRELL ELECTRIC SUPPLY
CARROT TOP INDUSTRIES

CASEY CREEK CONSTRUCTION, INC.
CC Payroll Fund

CC PAYROLL/FRINGE ACCOUNT
CCFC FRINGE ACCOUNT
CENTRAL BUSINESS SYSTEMS, INC
CHARLES ELECTRIC, LLC

Charter Communications

Chris Smith

CITY OF WINCHESTER

Clark Clinic Business Health
CLARK CO CONSERVATION DIST.
CLARK CO. GIS CONSORTIUM
CLARK CO. SHERIFF

CLARK COUNTY ATTORNEY
CLARK COUNTY CLERK

CLARK COUNTY FAIR

CLARK COUNTY FISCAL COURT
CLARK COUNTY PVA

Clark County Sheriff's Dept

CLARK ENERGY COOPERATIVE
CLARK PROPANE PLUS, LLC.
CLARK REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER

360.00
250.00
5,831.64
1,648.78
100.00
122.83
600.00
2,000.00
1,919.65
305.97
1,228.98
313.93
95.18
57,960.00
1,289,262.11
1,010,814.65
854,814.32
491.95
110.00
2,839.76
211.7
525,888.42
12,156.00
33,825.00
59,471.35
3,219.50
4,000.00
81.67
150.00
458,004.24
89,294.75
222,118.72
12,555.28 _
4,612.98
3,856.25



Clark County Fiscal Court
Vendor Expenditures >= $0 07/01/2021 to 03/31/2022

COLUMBIA GAS - VOUCHERS 139.66
COLUMBIA GAS OF KY 11,549.77
COMMONWEALTH TECHNOLOGY, INC 436.48
Community Church of Winchester, Inc. 720.00
COVETRUS NORTH AMERICA 9,519.22
CRAIG ROGERS 4,207.54
Crown Trophy 666.00
CULTON PROPERTIES 6,291.00
D & S HARDWARE 3,072.65
D&T LAWNCARE, LLC 2,935.00
Dalton Neal 147.00
DAM Holdings, LLC 9,900.00
DAVID ALDRIDGE 2,785.00
DAVID C. SMITH ' 84.77
DAVID LANIER, Ph.D. 3,650.00
D-C ELEVATOR, INC. 2,075.36
DELL MARKETING L.P. 4,198.26
Dime & Shine Pressure Wash 100.00
DIRECTV 978.47
DISPONETTE SERVICE CO. 5,695.19
DIXON AND JUETT 700.00
DWIGHT GUY 50.00
EAGLE INFORMATION SERVICES 1,200.00
EAST CLARK CO WATER DISTRICT 1,928.84
East Fork Contracting, LLC 2,149.20
East Kentucky Power Cooperative 1.00
Elanco US, Inc 2,426.15
Envivo Health LLC 1,200.00
ERIC HORSEMAN 425.00
ERIC SHORT 355.00
EVAPAR, INC 280.45
FASTENAL COMPANY 29.70
FIRE DEPARTMENT SERVICE & SUPPLY 465.00
FIRST DUE FIRE/RESCUE EQUIP. 10,063.00
FOX'S GENERAL STORE ~ 281.00



Clark County Fiscal Court
Vendor Expenditures >= $0 07/01/2021 to 03/31/2022

GATEWAY CHILDREN'S SERVICES
- GATEWAY RADIO WORKS
GEORGE G. BERRYMAN

Glenn Freedom

GLOBAL SUPPLY & FLOOR EQUIP.
- GOOD SAMARITAN LOCK & KEY
GRAHAM'S STORE

GRAINGER

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
HAGGARD COMPANY, INC.
HALL'S MAYTAG LAUNDRY

HALO BRANDED SOLUTIONS, INC.
HARP ENTERPRISES INC.

HCC Life Insurance Company

HIDDEN HILLS ELECTRIC & HVAC LLC

HOUSING AUTHORITY OF WINCHESTER

HOWARD'S OVERHEAD DOORS, INC
HUMBLE PLUMBING CO, INC
HURST OFFICE SUPPLIERS

IKE WALKER ORGANIZATION

IMI KENTUCKY, LLC

Inmar Marine Group

INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICE, INC.
INTERSTATE DIESEL PERFORMANCE
INTERVET INC.

IPMG EBS

JAMES BERRYMAN

Janell Concrete

JANET TOWNSEND

JOHN D PREUER & ASSOC., INC.

. JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL

JOHN DIXON

JOHN NATHAN TATE JR.
JOHNSON'S FIRE EQUIPMENT CO
KACO

3,052.50
1,560.00
6,000.00
429.45
7,077.51
30.00
606.29
593.68
1,650.00
250.00
32.35
507.00
6,491.71
45,550.58
21,450.00
2,000.00
367.50
24.95
1,936.23
360.00
12,921.00
25,500.00
595.63
550.00
15,448.49
289,660.91
6,583.00
1,285.03
99.99
1,817.69
595.23
125.00
400.00
3,068.11
1,350.00



Clark County Fiscal Court
Vendor Expenditures >= $0 07/01/2021 to 03/31/2022

KACO Claims Service Unit 2,500.00
KACO Ul FUND 4,518.88
KACO WORKERS' COMP FUND 213,147.99
KACO-KY ALL LINES FUND 235,728.41
KATHLEEN LINDSAY, PHD 750.00
Katie's Tire & Auto Service 3,319.42
KCJEA 3,758.00
Kelly Smith 106.00
Kenneth Poole 25.00
KENTUCKIANS FOR BETTER TRANSPORTATION 400.00
KENTUCKY AMERICAN WATER 6,486.07
KENTUCKY CUSTOM SCREEN PRINTING 3,213.00
Kentucky Fertilizer 799.00
KENTUCKY HORSE COUNCIL 300.00
KENTUCKY MAGS. & COMM. ASSOC 3,862.78
Kentucky River Foothills Development Council 18,000.00
KENTUCKY RIVER FOOTHILLS EXPRESS 9,000.00
KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 4,452.00
KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER- 20,668.80
KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER - DEPT OF AG 100.00
Kentucky State Treasurer- DOH - 200.00
KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER* 853.00
KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER-APA 54,050.78
KENTUCKY UNIFORMS, INC. 9,904.19
KENTUCKY UTILITES/ODP 1,998.13
KENTUCKY UTILITIES CO. 83,098.47
KING BOTTLING INC. 196.50
KONICA MINOLTA 447.65
KOORSEN FIRE & SECURITY 2,393.60
KY CUSTOM SCREEN PRINTING 210.00
KY LOCAL ISSUES CONF,, INC. 200.00
L & W Emergency Equip., Inc. 19,677.08
Linda M. Hopgood 350.00
LON GORDON 49.30
LOWES 8,036.30



Clark County Fiscal Court
Vendor Expenditures >= $0 07/01/2021 to 03/31/2022

LYNN IMAGING 54.00
LYNN TOLER MOBILE DJ 650.00
M&S Machining Inc. 77,499.44
MANSEA METAL 17,461.84
Maria Floyd 202.22
MATT DOBBS 4,320.00
METALS DEPOT 202.08
METROPOLITAN TELECOMMUNICATIONS 1,704.90
MICHAEL KELSO 25.00
My Old Kentucky Home Repair 1,689.27
NAPA AUTO PARTS 6,308.16
NIXON POWER SERVICES CO. 2,944.57
OCD CLEANING SERVICES 8,460.00
OFFICE DEPOT 195.27
OFFICE H20, LLC : 405.00
PARK EQUINE HOSPITAL 4,042.00
PAUL MILLER FORD 472.37
PAYROLL SOLUTIONS, INC. 8,525.51
PERRI G WILSON 162.06
Pete Kovalic 250.00
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 626.76
PITNEY BOWES, INC. 220.96
PLUMBING SOLUTIONS, INC 396.00
PORTER'S TIRE CENTER, INC 9,175.00
Premier Eye Care, PLLC 1,280.73
PRO BILLING & FUNDING SERVICE 1,009.03
PUBLIC ENTITY INSURANCE 32,884.08
RCS COMMUNICATIONS, INC 2,258.99
REGAL COMMUNICATIONS, INC 899.00
REPUBLIC BANK & TRUST CO. 7,191.36
Rico Floyd 202.23
RIMAR ELECTRIC LLC 22,045.00
ROBERT BLANTON 442.62
ROBERT BROCK 238.90
Robert C. Bailey 200.00



Clark County Fiscal Court
Vendor Expenditures >= $0 07/01/2021 to 03/31/2022

ROBERTS HEAVY DUTY TOWING INC. 395.00
Roppel Industries 597.00
ROY HUDSON 100.00
RUMPKE OF KENTUCKY INC 1,351.00
SAFETY STOP SUPPLY, INC. 5,042.70
SATELLITE TRACKING OF PEOPLE, 51,339.45
SCOBEE FUNERAL HOME, INC. 3,050.00
SCOTT-GROSS CO. INC. 4,979.00
Scott's Service Center 15.00
Sekisui S-Lec America, LLC 400.00
SERVPRO OF LEXINGTON 1,094.34
Setzer's Chandelier 1,200.00
SHERWIN WILLIAMS COMPANY 393.45
SMS TIRE PROCESSING 995.00
SOUTHEAST APPARATUS, LLC 87.04
SOUTHERN COMMUNICATIONS, INC 1,327.20
SOUTHLAND PRINTING, INC. 452.91
SPECTRUM PHOTOGRAPHY 462.28
STANG PLUMBING & HEATING 150.00
Stanley Schultze & Co. Inc. 515.00
STEAMLINER CARPET CLEANER INC 175.00
Steve Milton 350.00
STEVEN ASBURY 373.78
Stoner Creek Welding & Fabrication 1,500.00
TECH 2000, INC 750.00
THE SUMMIT APARTMENTS 1,000.00
THE UPS STORE - WINCHESTER 98.00
THERMAL EQUIPMENT SERVICE 18,193.49
Thermal Service 19,444.44
TIME WARNER CABLE 4,616.16
TOTAL COURT SERVICES 1,267.25
TREVORAHOLLIDAY 25.00
TRUCK PRO, LLC 1,486.77
U.S. BANK KY POOLED CHECKS 169,057.10
US BANK EQUIPMENT FINANCE 1,188.48



Clark County Fiscal Court

Vendor Expenditures >= $0 07/01/2021 to 03/31/2022

Vertical Structures, Inc.

VERTIV SERVICES, INC.

VISION MEDICAL

VisionsMagic LLC.

VOoID

WALMART PAYMENT - FIRE

Walmart Payment (Capital One) - FIRE

WEST BEND MUTUAL INSURANCE CO.

WEX BANK
WILLIAM DYKEMAN

WIN. CLARK CO CHAMBER COMMERCE

WIN-CC HERITAGE COMMISSION
WIN-CC INDUSTRIAL AUTHORITY
WIN-CC PARKS & RECREATION
WIN-CC PLANNING COMMISSION
WINCHESTER CEMETERY COMPANY
Winchester Clark County Chamber
WINCHESTER INSURANCE AGENCY
WINCHESTER MUNICIPAL UTILITIES
WINCHESTER SUN
WINCHESTER-CLARK CO TOURISM
WOODSTOCK ANIMAL FOUNDATION

WOODSTOCK SPAY & NEUTER CLINIC

WORLDWIDE EQUIPMENT
ZIEGLER TIRE & SUPPLY CO.

12,000.00
2,755.47
1,233.76

625.00
0.00
1,354.11
322.63
193.00

34,460.08

1,500.00
200.00
'807.00

80,250.00

189,828.25

9,500.00

1,650.00
550.00

5,796.49

12,172.34

13,265.32
6,500.00

325.00
36,233.80
14,215.88

203.94

GENERAL 6,948,119.26



Clark County Fiscal Court
Vendor Expenditures >= $0 07/01/2021 to 03/31/2022

ROAD

ACTION BUSINESS SUPPLIERS
ADVANCED TURF EQUIPMENT
Air Hydro Power

ALLAN CURTIS

ALLEN COMPANY

AMERICAN WELDING & GAS, INC.
ASPHALT KINGDOM

AT&T

AT & T MOBILITY

AT&T

AT&T Mobility 1

AT&T Phone

ATS CONSTRUCTION

BEC ENTERPRISES LLC

Bill Jones

BLUEGRASS INTL TRUCK & BUSES
BLUEGRASS NEWSMEDIA LLC
Boyd Company

Broadway Towing & Recovery
BY-PASS RENTAL

Cadence Petroleum Group
CANTRELL ELECTRIC SUPPLY
CB TOOLS (SNAP ON)

CC Payroll Fund

CC PAYROLL/FRINGE ACCOUNT
CCFC FRINGE ACCOUNT
CINTAS CORPORATION

CLARK COUNTY FISCAL COURT
COLUMBIA GAS OF KY
Consolidated Pipe & Supply Co. Inc.
CRUTCHER BROTHERS

D & S HARDWARE

DETROIT SALT COMPANY

Diamond Mowers LLC

978.49
486.73
363.23
2,044.04
447,349.25
283.75
2,106.08
67.24
59.99
423.90
60.00
509.74
1,581.58
132.52
191.28
1,855.26
132.00
3,887.95
125.00
460.59
1,615.10
171.09
549.00
258,910.90
179,808.26
81,123.37
754.44
76,502.56
4,756.95
14,474.80
200.00
1,072.81
54,943.52
257.97

15



Clark County Fiscal Court
Vendor Expenditures >= $0 07/01/2021 to 03/31/2022

Duke's A&W Enterprises 16,262.62
FASTENAL COMPANY 1,479.38
Fosson Truck Bodies 25,400.00
GARRETT COMMUNICATIONS, INC 874.36
GRAHAM'S STORE 1,447.94
HALL'S MAYTAG LAUNDRY 75.20
HAMMERHEAD SIGNS 778.00
HINKLE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, LLC 142,592.86
HUMBLE PLUMBING CO, INC | 16.25
HUNTINGTON HOSE & HYDRAULICS 977.51
IMI KENTUCKY, LLC 34,185.50
J. Edinger and Son, Inc. 442.00
Janell Concrete 3,683.14
JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 1,028.18
Katie's Tire & Auto Service 35.80
KENTUCKY CUSTOM SCREEN PRINTING 850.00
KENTUCKY UTILITIES CO. 5,704.24
KY CUSTOM SCREEN PRINTING 1,273.00
KY FREIGHTLINER TRUCKS, INC. 379.50
LINE-X OF RICHMOND KY 4,182.95
LOGO SPORTSWEAR INC 1,165.48
LOWES 5,180.01
M&M Services 1,979.80
MEADE TRACTOR 572.07
METALS DEPOT 27.60
METROPOLITAN TELECOMMUNICATIONS 287.98
MMI of Kentucky ' 3,545.08
MONTGOMERY TRACTOR SALES, INC. 1,521.49
NANDINO INDUSTRIAL ELECTRIC 3,669.96
NAPA AUTO PARTS 11,442.11
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF COUNTY ENGINEERS 275.00
NORTHERN TOOL & EQUIPMENT 7,909.09
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC 278.01
PARIS SUPPLY © 22,667.70
PAUL MILLER FORD . 1,932.67

16



Clark County Fiscal Court
Vendor Expenditures >= $0 07/01/2021 to 03/31/2022

QX.NET

REGAL COMMUNICATIONS, INC

RILEY OIL COMPANY

ROCK BOTTOM FENCING, LLC

Rod Hatfield Chrysler, Dodge, Jeep
Roppel Industries

S & STIRE

SAFETY STOP SUPPLY, INC.
SAF-TI-CO

SITE SUPPLY, INC.

SOUTHERN STATES CLARK COOP INC
Thornberry Bros. Inc.

U.S. BANK KY POOLED CHECKS
Underground Safety Alliance, Inc.
VoID

WALKER CONSTRUCTION & MATERIALS, LLC
WEX BANK

WINCHESTER MUNICIPAL UTILITIES

65.90
140.00
5,564.12
1,477.25
212.07
482.00
13,207.97
8,277.78
2,800.00
3,346.00
413.46
172.44
23,499.15
575.00
0.00
1,294.80
38,759.73
1,031.12

ROAD 1,543,680.66
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Clark County Fiscal Court
Vendor Expenditures >= $0 '07/01/2021 to 03/31/2022

JAIL

Advanced Correctional Hith,Inc
AMERICAN DETENTION SERVICES
AT&T

AT & T MOBILITY

AT&T

AT&T First Net

AT&T MOBILITY

AT&T Mobility 1

AT&T Phone

AT&T.

ATLANTIC COASTAL SUPPLY, INC.
Axon Enterprise, Inc.

BAUMANN PAPER CO, INC.
Blackcreek Integrated Systems Corp
BLUEGRASS NEWSMEDIA LLC
BOB BARKER CO., INC.

BY-PASS RENTAL

CANTRELL ELECTRIC SUPPLY
CC Payroll Fund

CC PAYROLL/FRINGE ACCOUNT
CCFC FRINGE ACCOUNT

CECIL'S HEATING & AIR

Charter Communications

CLARK COUNTY FISCAL COURT

CMS UNIFORMS & EQUIPMENT, INC.

COLOSSUS, INC.
COLUMBIA GAS OF KY

COMMONWEALTH TECHNOLOGY, INC

CORNERSTONE PROTECTION
CPl/Guardian

D & S HARDWARE

DAROB, INC.

D-C ELEVATOR, INC.

DRD REPAIR, INC.

271,941.97
19,515.25
139.99
86.04
1,229.09
557.06
79.58
759.04
980.45
140.34
1,545.80
3,704.02
21,362.71
338.75
132.00
9,389.46
119.50
14.08
630,583.72
549,104.78
180,617.22
41,342.64
679.94
146,144.64
9,011.00
7,590.87
20,832.73
1,389.51
4,783.20
11,796.80
133.71
103.80
8,863.55
6,.321 .27

1



Clark County Fiscal Court
Vendor Expenditures >= $0 07/01/2021 to 03/31/2022

EJ's Appliance Repair

Envivo Health LLC

FASTENAL COMPANY

GALLS, LLC

HAMMERHEAD SIGNS

Harold Little

HCA Pharmacy & Medical Equipment
HOWARD'S OVERHEAD DOORS, INC
HUMBLE PLUMBING CO, INC
HUNTINGTON BANK

IVEY MECHANICAL CO.,LLC

JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTION LP
KACO Ul FUND

KACO WORKERS' COMP FUND
KELLWELL FOODS, INC

KENTUCKY BANK

KENTUCKY BANK - Credit Card

Kentucky Jailer's Association

Kentucky State Treasurer- DOH
KENTUCKY UTILITIES CO.

KY JAILERS ASSOCIATION

LESS LETHAL, LLC

LEX-ROOTER SEWER & DRAIN CLEANING
LOWES

MAGNOLIA BANK

MARLIN MANUFACTURING COMPANY, INC
METROPOLITAN TELECOMMUNICATIONS
OFFICE DEPOT

PREMIER TERMITE & PEST CONTROL
RIMAR ELECTRIC LLC

Shadetree Hunting Supplies, Inc.
SOUTHERN COMMUNICATIONS, INC
STANG PLUMBING & HEATING

Stock Yards Bank- Credit Card

SWH SUPPLY COMPANY

325.00
480.00
458.44
1,163.50
35.00
40.41
800.00
10,140.00
378.70
11,631.04
3,353.69
9,315.02
4,691.11
80,611.74
210,415.77
1,430.69
864.42
1,175.00
100.00
68,944.23
425.00
2,620.25
1,461.00
3,682.43
26,853.94
2,244.00
729.32
363.50
440.00
14,487.39
3,020.00
420.64
4,920.42
7,554.13
41.19
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Clark County Fiscal Court
Vendor Expenditures >= $0 07/01/2021 to 03/31/2022

TASER INTERNATIONAL 1,802.50
TED'S COLLISION CENTER 704.27
TIME WARNER CABLE 1,349.88
U.S. BANK KY POOLED CHECKS 5,805.03
US BANK EQUIPMENT FINANCE 2,042.55
VERIZON WIRELESS 360.09
VOID 0.00
WALMART PAYMENT - JAIL 1,109.82
Walmart Payment (Capital One) - JAIL 55.13
WEX BANK 4,107.86
WINCHESTER MUNICIPAL UTILITIES 65,209.23

JAIL 2,509,397.84
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Clark County Fiscal Court
Vendor Expenditures >= $0 07/01/2021 to 03/31/2022

L.G.E.A.

ALLEN COMPANY 45,140.99
BY-PASS RENTAL 350.00

L.G.E.A. 45,490.99
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Clark County Fiscal Court
Vendor Expenditures >= $0 07/01/2021 to 03/31/2022

STATE GRANTS

GATEWAY RADIO WORKS

HARVEST QUEST INTERNATIONAL, INC.
LYNN IMAGING

Revolver Screening Systems

RILEY OIL COMPANY

RUMPKE OF KENTUCKY INC

WEX BANK

1,560.00
5,764.00
79.25
123,987.00
2,530.54
399.92
5,421.37

STATE GRANTS 139,742.08
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Clark County Fiscal Court
Vendor Expenditures >= $0 07/01/2021 to 03/31/2022

FEDERAL GRANTS
CC Payroll Fund 139,299.10
CC PAYROLL/FRINGE ACCOUNT 13,222.02
CCFC FRINGE ACCOUNT 52,345.59
CIVICPLUS 12,209.70
CLARK CO CLERK 29,342.80
Clark County Sheriff's Dept 39,615.20

FEDERAL GRANTS 286,034.41



Clark County Fiscal Court
Vendor Expenditures >= $0 07/01/2021 to 03/31/2022

SPECIAL RESERVE

BCTC FOUNDATION

BLUEGRASS HERITAGE MUSEUM, INC
CCHC

CITY OF WINCHESTER

CLARK CO. HOMELESS COALITION
CLARK ENERGY COOPERATIVE

East Fork Contracting, LLC

FRIENDS OF HOLLY ROOD

FRIENDS OF THE CLARK COUNTY ANIMAL SHELTER, INC
HABITAT FOR HUMANITY

HERITAGE FOUNDATION

KENTUCKY RIVER FOOTHILLS EXPRESS
NEW BEGINNINGS

Palmer Engineering

Paul Merritt

RAPHA MINISTRIES, INC.

Robert Douglass

UPWARD 40391

WINCHESTER COMMUNITY WORK GROUP
WINCHESTER UNITY COMMITTEE

5,500.00
5,000.00
5,493.00
27,433.49
3,000.00
952.90
35,764.00
4,000.00
2,000.00
3,000.00
500.00
16,625.00
3,000.00
12,810.00
2,511.14
2,400.00
3,259.50
2,596.78
5,000.00
1,500.00

SPECIAL RESERVE 142,345.81
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